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( 
E ' D SClllPTION ■nl I Ill\ ~- - -, .... . 

PARCEL NO. PAYTON, FRANK . 
E-4-7 ~23 N. RUSSELL . 

PARCEL NO . PENDERGRAPH, INELL . 
R-14-2 5 36 N. HON ROE - • . 

PARCEL NO . PENHARLOW, CHERY N. 
A-2-4 3102 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO . PEOPLES , RU rH 
A-3-8 252 N. ·cooK 

PARCEL NO . PERKINS , HARV 
A-2-3 31~6 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PETERSON , FRED 
R-10-14 501 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO . POWELL, LUSHIE 
' RS-4- 9 - 7 N. RUSSELL I 

: 
PARCEL NU . PRU I I I , LAVtl\Nt - . 
A-3-1 2 248 N. IVY 

·[ 
. 

PARCEL NO. RADEL, ANNA 
R-9-11 3127 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. ROBERTS, BETTY (DECEASED) . 
RS-4-9 7 N. R·us SELL 

PARCEL NO. ROBINSON, JAKE 
RS-3-3 122 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. SKIPPER, GENERALS. 
A-2-7 3103 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. SKOKO, LUCY ( DECEASED) 
A-3-14 241 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. Sf'II IM , AARUN J • 
A-3-lt 222 N. COOK 

PAr<CtL NU . ::>n I l H , KI CHAKU UtNN I:> 
A-lt-3 .232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. SMITH, WI LLIAH 
A-4-3 232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. STEWART, HARV (ESTATE OF) 
RS' 8- 3 203 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NU . STl11, WILLIAM U. 
A-2- 2 3138 N. GANTENBEIN 



.SIOENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD e 
Project Name Parcel No. -------------

c 1 I en t ' s Name LJ/177 t 6{ 1 {It ( ( I aiLJ 
Address Q?3..52 ';?? LO~. 

■ Ha 1 e ■ Fam 11 y ■ Harr I ed 

□ Female □ Individual 

Family Composltlon 

Total Number In Family 0 -------

Other: R 1 eat on A ioe R 1 eat on A iae 
cuurc 

' ..,-·y;;r ./ 

O S Ing le 

Eltgfble for Publlc Houstng 

Eligible for Welfare 

Elfglble for {Other) 

D YES 

□ YES 

□ YES 

0 , ,¥<.J.? . Adv I sor vG --------- ------
Phone -------

Ethn \b~ck Age --=-------- -------
O Renter/Occupant 

■ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer :UdG:// 

Address 

Other Source of 

ai/G 
Total Monthly 

Income 

Income 

$ ~ 00 

$ 

$ IR7o0 
$ ( -7~0?) ) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES li]No 
Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced fran real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

~ YES D NO 

Date of initial Interview f - 1- 70 Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery ------• 

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----• 
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate inl.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Da te of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 



e 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Priva te Sales X 
Priva t e Ren t nl ~ 
Othe r 

Tota l Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Sln9 le Fam 11 y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam 11 y 

--------

< Age of Housing Unit 190-</ 

Size of Habitable Area 9(17 ------
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

I A / YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ Utilities ------ ------
$ ~o.~ Monthly Housing Payments ~ _ Taxes 1$.f~ 

LI ens $ ------~ (please explain) 

Acqu is I tion Prl ce $1 ~ r'00 .00 Amenities -----------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address /IM ft) /.3 f..V J/a;/{l, (t}a'fb,, LPA Referred k Self Referred 

Private Sales '{.. Single Famlly y: Outs I de ct ty D Outside state • ' Private Rental Duplex ,,... Age of Housing Unit ] t)~ 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y .,,..., Size of Habitable Area teeo f 
G, _,, No. of Rooms No. of Bedrooms 3 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 Ing $ 17/a:JGO 
r 

Rent$ _______ _ 

Taxes$ ---------- Ut 111 t I es $ ------
RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ f, wtfl - Total Rent Assistance $ ____ _ 

Amount of Annual Payment $ ___ _ 

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW -- HAP --- OTHER ( ) ----
Standard Rent Food Stamp legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) ----

Benefits Rece ived 

Date Ck # Type Amount $ ---- ---- ------ -------- --------
Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- --------



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME SMITH Wi Ii i am RELOCATION ADV I SOR, __ ~J:...C ..... r,_o.;..I _I e .. v __ _ 

ADDRESS 232 N. Ivy 

SEX_M_ ETHN black 

MARI TAL STATUS married 

PHONE 287-4824 PROJECT NAME_--=E-m~a.nu_e-l ....... OR_E__.,.__R_-_20--__ 

DISAB ILITY ____ _ 

VETERAN ___ AGE __ _ 

r'/(' l 

TENURE_...Jl_!!l.. __ 

INDIV __ FAHILY __ X __ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW 10 --------------

PARCEL NO . __ ...;A...;-_4--.,_3 ______ _ 

DATE ON SITE : Aor i l Jq67 

IN IT IATI ON OF 
NEGOT IATIONS : October 28, 1971 
DATE OF 
ACQUISITION : December I , 1971 

DATE INFO PAAPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY _________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer Z i a~I I E1u1 Ice le, $ 600 00 
Address 

Name e at ,on l~ 

Ruth A. Hiadon wif@ 
R I A 

MCW Richard Dennis · 
Social Security 
Pens ion 
Other 

Butb A 162 00 
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 787 00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Sina le Fami Iv X Age of Structure~ No. Rooms 5 
Subsidized Rental HultlDle Familv No. Bedrooms 2 Furn. Unfurn - - -Public Housina Duolex Utilities$ 
Private Rental a Hobi le Heme Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales .../... Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 967 sq . f t . 
Taxes$ ----Li ens $ ----

Equ i ty$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aqencv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamp Program 
Housina Author itv 
Leqal Aid 

\ FISH 
Health DeDt. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS · . . 
Aooeals 
,victed 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Other (death. etc.} 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Pro iect Date Moved In ______________ _ 
Address _________________ _ 

Outside Proiect ·-
Reason _________________ _ 

--------------------------------------~~ REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address 1104 W. 13th Street Vancouver Phone ----- Date of Move _______ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Ci tv Subsidized Sales Sina le Fam i l v y 

Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Hu I t i D I e Fam i I v 
Out of State X Pub I ic Hous ina Duolex 

Private Rental Hobi le Home 
Priyate Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished_N~ber of Rooms_N\fflber of Bedrooms_l_Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ___ _ Purchase Price$ 17,100.00 

Age of Structure : ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nar.e of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor __________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Ck Date 

RHP 
Purchase Price $ 1z.1gg,oo 

TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 

~- · . ...-.-
Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 

RHP $ 8.600.00 
TACO Sales Total 
Fixed Movin 

Down - $ 

Total Mortgage $ 

Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ ~• J 79 I 54 

~ALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



WOR.ET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOMEOWNE. 

NN1E AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PRruECTNN1E~--------
PROJECT NO. _________ _ 

't/ Fu 11 name,~«..;.'/_, ____________ _ __ Family 
Parcel No. __ _ 

Individual --
Date of Displacement __________ _ 

A. Address of un l t .fr.2m which you moved ____ , ___ , ____________ _ 

Date you first occupied as owner-occupant I 
Number of bedrooms __ Date of initiation of negotiations ________ _ 
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$ _____ _ 

A. 11 Address of unit 12 which you moved._,._/ _____ ._, ______________ _ 
Number of bedrooms. __ Purchase price of replacement dwel 1 ing $ _____ _ 
Date you sign~d purchase agreement __ , _______ _ 

Date of settlement # -----------Date ~ou expect to occupy ________ _ 
Compute RHP on ____ schedule __ comparative 

B. Interest Payment. 
1. Outstanding mortgage on original dwelling $ 70 2 ; ~ :;..i 

2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage: 
3. Annual interest on mortgage of original dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

1 % 

d. %f.' 
% 

Incidental expenses. .!1.!m Charged to Clalm,nt Paid by Claimant c. 

$ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

Cltlmed 

$ ___ _ 

Approved 

$. ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) In support of above: 

Ptt•nn! nation 
I. Did client own dwelling at time of acquisition ~ Yes __ No 

lnltial date of ownership 4,u Date of acqulslt ion. ______ _ 

2. Did cl lent own and occupy 180 days prior to negot lat ions? < Yes __ No 

3. Did cl lent purchase and occupy replac ... nt housing within one year fr0111 date 

of displacement < Yes __ No 
Date of displacement ____________ _ 
Date of purchase of replacement housing, __ ,_✓-------------
Date of occupancy of rep 1 acement housing, __________ _ 

4. Old claifflilnt have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negot lat Ions? ___ Yes __ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 
Date of Initiation of negotiations ________ _ 

5. Is replacement dwelling standard ___ Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 



9. Complete either a. or b. : 

a. If you have purchased and occupy the 

Date you signed 
~ov 1G1 \ 

purchase agreement '). 

Month- Day- Year 

b. If you have purchased but do not yet 
dwe 11 i ng: 

Date you signed 
purchase cont ract ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

Date you expect 

• 
rep 1 acement 

Date of 
Settlement 

occupy the 

Date of 
settlement 

dwe 11 i ng: 

Month- Day-Year 

rep I a cement 

---------
Month-Day-Year 

to occupy ___________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

10. Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost 
that will be used as a basis for computing the amount of the 
differential payment 

X Schedule Comparative 

B. Interest Payrnent 

I. Outstanding balance of mortgage (If any) on dwelling 
from which you mo\led $ ____ _ 

2. Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage 

3. Annual Interest rate of mortgage on the dwelling from 
which you moved 

4. Annual Interest rate of mortgage on the replacement 
dwelling 

5. Prevailing annual Interest rate paid on standard 
passbook savings accounts by savings banks in the 
ccmnunity where the replacement dwelling is located 

RHP-2 Page 2. 



• C:. Incidental Expenses (List Incidental expenses incurred by you In connection with 
the purchase of replacement dwel I Ing. If more space is necessary, use additional 
sheets.) 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 
FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

It em 

(a) 

TOTAL 

Charged to Claim­
ant on Closing 
Statement 

(b) 

$ 

Paid Directly 
by 

$ 

$ 

C 1 a imant 
(c ) 

Amount 
Claimed 

(Col. (b) + (c) 
(d) 

$ 

I $ 

Amount 
Approved 

(e) 

$ 

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered In Collllln (d) 
above: (Documentation for the above claim must be submitted. 

I submit this Information In support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and 
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the 
information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and 
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of 
U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falslflcatlon of any item 
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

11 /29/71 

Date Signature of Owner-Occupant(s) 

RHP-3 Page 3. 



~ Loc•I Agency Use Only) -
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Wi I liam Smith Portland Development Commission 
1104 W. 13th Street 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Vancouver, Washington Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS : Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement 
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs 
inc idental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim form, 
I. Did the cla imant own the dwelling at the time of acquisit ion? x Yes ___ No 

lnit ial Date of Ownership: Apri I 1967 Date of Acquisition : ~ - t 91 / 
Month-Day-Year Month- Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the init ia-
tion of negot iat Ions ? x Yes ___ No 

Initial Date of Ownership: _ _._A~p_r_i_l ____ J~9~6.7 __ Date of Initiation of 
Negotiations: 10/28/71 

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
the date of displacement ? x Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement: _________ Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: November 2, 1971 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: (before Christmas) 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required 
one-year period. use reyerse side of this form to Drovide exolan.tlon.) 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
prior to i nit i at ion of negotiations 1 x Yes ___ No 
Issuance Date of Mortgage : ________ Date of Discharge of 

Mortgage: ____________ _ 
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: __________ _ 

5. Has the replacement housing been Inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality. attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This Is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been Inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace­
ment . I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found It to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations issued by 
the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this 

cl•im ;,~•::.-;~oved and payment In the am00nt -o~z-&•d. 
Date ?f3~t<Jiuthorlzed Signature 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment : ___ l_"./_1.-0__,/......._7--v ___ Check No. ;)o 7 ~ '-nount: $ 'g"~ · trO 

RHP-4 Page 4 . 



• (For Loe. ... , ,1~c11~y 1.,.,._ v ,. 1 y J 
WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

• l 

(Name) (Date) 

INST RUCTIO NS : Attach t his f~ to the pertinent claim form filed by c lai mant . Att ach 
an expl unat ion of any difference between a~ounts cla imed and amou nts app roved. Co~plete 
8 1 oc ks 8 _and Ci t h~.'J._f2:1).2, let e---'B __ la...;;o~c~k~'-'-A"". __________ _ 
A. COMPUTATION OT TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

1. A~ount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $ .fl 

2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
1 i ne ) + $ -----

3. Plus costs i ncidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, fro~ claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e)) + $ ____ _ 

4. Tot al (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3) $ ____ _ 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e . g. , 
a~ount previously received as Replace~ent Hous ing 
Payment for Tenents end Certain Others) - $ ____ _ 

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this e110unt in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guldeform r;etermination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Peyment for Homeo~ners) 

B. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required lnfocm,tfon 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling $ / 1, / OCJ. -

2. Cost of compareble replacement dwelling 
(Cost hued on: 

V Schedu 1 e ___ Comparet Ive ___ Other)$ 2,,,--/ y t/ e,) 

3. Acquisition peyment made by egency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Co~putation 

4. 

5. 

6. 

RHP-5 

Line I or Line 2, whichever Is less 

Mi nus Line 3 

Anount of differentiel payment 

Peg• S. 

$ r-z ,lt' ') 
- $ ____ _ 

I I C 

C 

$ ta .t. -----

$ J .t; Oo 

, 

' \ 



WORK.ET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOHE(NHERfj 

NANE AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PRruECTNANE~--------
PROJECT NO. _________ _ 

Fu 11 name ---------------- __ Family __ Individual 
Date of Displacement __________ _ Parcel No. __ _ 

A. Address of unit from which you moved __________________ _ 
Date you first occupied as owner-occupant _________ _ 
Number of bedrooms_ Date of initiation of negotiations ________ ;_ 
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$ _____ _ 

A. 11 Address of unit 12 which you moved ___________________ _ 

a. 

c. 

Number of bedrooms · Purchase price of replacement dwelling$ _____ _ 
Date you signed purchase agreement __ , _______ _ 
Date of settlement ---------Date you expect to occupy ________ _ 
Compute RHP on __ schedu I e __ comparat Ive 

Interest Payment. 
I. Outstanding mortgage on original dwelling 
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage: 
3. Annual Interest on mortgage of original dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

Incidental expenses. .!t!!!1 Charged to Claimant Ptid by Cltimant 

$ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) In support of above: 

$ _____ _ 

______ % 
______ % 
______ % 

Cl1lm,d Approved 

$ ____ $ ___ _ 

0,t•onl'!ltion 
I. Did c I lent own dwe 111 ng at time of acqul s It Ion __ Yes __ No 

lnltlal date of ownership _________ Date of acqulslt Ion. ______ _ 

2. Did cl lent own and occupy 180 days prior to negot lat Ions? __ Yes __ No 

3. Did cl lent purchase and occupy replacetNnt housing within one year from date 
of displacement __ Yes __ No 
Date of displacement ____________ _ 
Date of purchase of replacement housing __________ _ 
Date of occupancy of rep I acement hous Ing __________ _ 

4. Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negot lat Ions? ___ Yes __ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 
Date of initiation of negotiations ---------

5. Is replacement dwell Ing standard ___ Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 



....... ,. .. r•··--: ..... "' ce ... ,u •• OWNB'S 
EAINIST MONEY RECEIPT -

&1.1..J(..L ... •/ "'~ {tlr.; / ' / I" < / I I f / ;,l. ' 19 7 I 
RECEIVED oF w ,lf, . J ...... ~ r 1.. 7. y , I'/. "' / , ~ r'I t' • \..., .. :" , .,, 1 , ,, / %: hereinafter mentioned aa the purchaser, 

the sum of ! r, ' 1
' , .,,., ' .• - -· --- ._ ($ /(. C 0 . "..!. ) Dollars 

as earnest money and in part paymcn for .the purchase of the followinc described real cltatc ai~atcd µc 
City of ../ , County of '-· , State of ( I_ r J , /4. ,,. A. , 

and more particUfirly described as follows, to-wit : 1 ' 1 1
1 .. ~ '-- Z.. • I , ,.-..._,, -v '). /4 

.... · . . AK.~ // l4i .u.l / ;; r 1 _ ; . fA.,, ,a.! ... ,-< v flj11.d,,,,, , ~ 

• • ••• f "" ••• -/ ,I· ..... ,.. . , ..,...tych we have this day sold to the said purchaser 
for the sum of - ,.,, ,,, .. '·' .. ' ,, ' .... J . /"-",,.. • - - -Dollars $ I lj/~ ~ ; 
on the followin& terms, to-wit : The earnest money hcrcinabovc receipted for$ I CCO ~ ; 

upon acceptance of title and delivery of deed or delivery ol contract . . . $ - .. - . ; $ ./ "rr . .,._,,,, ... ; 
I t,, /Q:j rv.1 

balance of . ~·· ... .. . ··,'-;· . , . . .... :.... ...... . 25· 1 .. Dollan j; ·· ~ - ; 
pa7

1
abl~ f~ follows .. ··-/· . . tJ•;·; .t ........ :.~····~:--·;·L;-:._·~·'::.~~;·/ i ·· ·· 'iJc.(._ · .~?:-/;·;~· ·· ·~ ~ : ,,: ·~ · 

/ .. . . ·········•·········· ,..... .. ............... ........ ....... . ..... . .. ✓... J. .~ !. /'. . '.· ...... ••· .. ~ .t:-. .... <..~ . 
.. / .............. {.; . I .I Zr] .. ... ~ ....... ( ....... •·/ ···· .. /.. . L . .. ~ ··'/ f. .• ~ I, I I I I ,. ':L . . t/ . 
. .......................... .............................. .... ······7 ····· ···-·· .... ···r ....... z· ................... ········-,,r.--· .. 
.. 1. ...... ~ ........ . 1 

•. f.~···!(_···········L .... !.'J.:. '·Z·· .t.11..! . .J: .. '.! .. '/. -::- I.. '·1/.··( ·'="··r-J-·· L. . . 'c., ✓ ••• 7 ..... -!., ... ~ .-t1'./y..u--'.~ .. ~ 
............... .'.... ..:-. .• ~- .. '..! ... j .k·-'··A·· 'f_'!.. <- ..... /. .. !r..~·z:·····, .. .. ::... .... W:::::,. ... ···/ ;· ... ·········•·········· .................... ····························· 
·························· .l:i_·~·~··l ······I: ....... _ .... ; ..... :/ ··~ .y.. .... ··~··-/-;,;/. ··-z."Ji ·;-··;:)}J1 / ;:-L:: .. ::·. ·········••·••·································· 
. . ................... L ............... v. ......... / ...... ,/. ~ · ... . ... .. ....... . ..... ......... ··········Z,·;·:_.. . . . ... ... ... . . ................................ . 

A title i.neurance policy fr-, • rdiatife com y i1111urinc msketable title in the eeller ia to be fumiahed the purchucr forthwith 
at Idler'■ cspeme; preliminary to cloeinc, ■el1er fumi■h a title inaurance company'■ title report ■howinc it■ willmci- to i-■ue title 

~ :.~=:.;::;ti::-:~.: = :~:~·~:r,:~ .. :;;;. be made ~··~thl·~· thirty··~~··~ ·:;:~::~= 
a written ■ta~ of defecta, i■ delivered to ■ella-, the amat money herein receipted for ■ball be refunded. But if the title to the 

■aid premiea i■ marketable, and the purcbaeer aec)ec:ta oc ref- to comply with 1111y of the condi~ of thi■ ■ale within .... 
day■ and to make paymenta promptly, • bereinabove ■et forth, then the Nrnat ~ herein receipted for ■ball be forfeited to the 
■eDer • liquidated damap■, and thi■ caatnct ■ball thereupon be of no further bindinc effect. 

The property i■ to be cooveyed by lood and ■ufficient deed free and clear of all liem and encum~ to date acept Zoninc 

CWinN •• buildiaC rNtricti-, tua due and payable foe the ~ fi■cal ~ and .. ... ... .. ..... ... .... ... . .................................... . 

. ············•·••·············••· ....... ... ... . .. .. . ......... ·····• .. ./. ........ .,.. .... ...... :..... ···••· ...... ... . .. 
aea. 1111d purdiMs apee to pro rate the tua wbicb a.c-iie due and payable foe the c:unent fi■cal year on a fi■cal year bui■• Renta, 
interaetl and pnmiwm for ai■tinc inMlrance ■haD be pro rated on a calendar ,- bui■. Adjuatmenta are to be made aa of the date of 
the COIIIUlllmatioa ol tba Nie bcreia or deliYaY of pc 11111·00, wbichever lint occur■. ('f, 

Panmloo of ■aid ~ la to be deli...S to purchw oa or before .:!O "~Y ;., , 11 ...... . TinM i■ of the w 
__,_ Thia -uact la biadial apOB tba bein, ewulJDn, .......... ad ...... of tba p(ar tGSW 'Wl ..... 8-, tM purch '■ 
ript■ .... - aot .,,...,Ne witllout writtaD -t ol ■eller. In any aait or acda ~ on tbia rmtnct. the p;ew Was party 
■haD be aatided to reccwer -ble attorney'■ ,_ to be fued by the court, and If • appeal it talien from any J1ldpnmt or decree 
eutered therein, the prnailinl party ■haD be entitled to recover ■ucb ■um • the appellate court ■ball adjudae • ~ble attorney'■ ,__ 
Special CGDditi- : 

. Owncn 

I hereby a1rec to purcha1e the above property and to pay the price of £.. . 
... ./~, .. / .. ······· .-1.., .. r. .. /.. .... ::· . ., /-:­

Addtta . ... ::.. ....,. ... r / .. -?' V .. ' 
I ,,, ,,,, ~ ) 

Phone ········•·:.;..· ............ :··;....i..-(.:_ .••.......• 

O' 
($ I ?:. /t'r -:"' ) Dollan a1 specified above. ~-::7.:"" . .......... . 

Purchaacr //( ~;__~✓✓-- ✓--~d ~.?4~ 
... ......... C~~ ~.,//. ·········:..·····&. :~LL - ... J 





HOlllffAL. OM. NI-· 
POadAND •EVBLOPMENT COMMISSION 

............. 

TO. THI TIIAWIU Of THI 
CITY Of POITLAND, OIIOON ....... 

'9rtteMI Devele,...ent Cemmlnlen 

DATE IN¥01c■ Olt 
C ONTIIACT Noa. 

Account Dllfrlltutlon 

-- DD-I 

E 1501 Ralocat Ion Payment 
(RHP) 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~' 209 EH 
PORTLAND, ORE60N 97201 

DATL _.,, 1 ar II -- ·----, 19 .. .11 .. 

______________________ DOLLAU 

AUTHOIIIUD elGNATU"'-a 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOltlllSD ■IGNATUltS 

224-4100 DSTACH aEl'OM DSl'O■ITING CHSCK 

Dk■CIUP'TION 
A•OUNT 

......It I• w,- 11111n1 fe, VIIII• laltll • IIMtll A. 
NI ... , ,.,111 n • ._. I 'II ,.,_llt ,_,. cle I■ fl IN. 
,.._ fr-■ IJI I. Ivy (19,-1 A+J). .. ...... 

MPYMI 

(EH) $8,600.00 



PORTLAND 8EVELOPMENT CGMIIISSION 
N,.·, 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 

POttTLAND, OllE60N 9720 I 

DATE • _ _ I I II 

PAY TO VIIII• ... ltltll A. NI .... laltll 

375 EH 

--, 19_n_ 

$ !11! :!I 

________________________________ DOLLAU 

TO THI TllASUlH Of THI 
CITY Of POIT\AND, OHOON ...... 

INYOICS 011 
CONTIIACT N08. 

224-4100 

D&8Clll"ION 

AUTHOIIIUD 810NATUltt 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIUD 810NATUIIS 

D&TACH a•l'O- D&l"081TINO CH.CK 

AMOUNT 

.., ... ,. ... , fer llleutlN ,.,._. ,_ n 1r ■1n...,. 
clala fl 1-,. ,,_ ,_,_, A♦J) 

Account Dlstrlltutlon 

M, DIM 

E 1501 lelocatlon Pa-w-nt 
(lncldental Ex,en•••> 

(EH) $20).90 



UIW 11111\111 OPlllffl ~ ~ HOIPITAL. OIK. R-20 -

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE Nf:• 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

DATL . .Jvlr II 

PAYTO VIIII• aM luttl A. NI .... laltll 

459 EH 

. 19_.n__ 

_____________________________________ DOLLARS 

TO THI TIIASUIH Of THE 
CITY OF f'Off\AND, OIIOON ...... 

l'■rtlen4I D■nl■,....nt C-mlulon 

DATE 
INWOIU 011 

CONTIIACT NO■ . 

Account Distribution 

MA, DD4 

AUTHOIIIHD a1GNATUU 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIHD ■IQNATUllll 

224-4100 OCTACH ■llP'OIIS OCl'OalTINQ CHllCK 

Oll■CIIJl'TION AMOUNT 

..,_,r1•1nt fw lllt.,..t ,.,_,nt fer NI •••n ,_,. 
clala fl l.t. ....,_ ,,_ IJI I. Ivy (hrcel A♦J) • ....... 
t•l•tal I••••• JI,■ 

E1501 Relocation Payaents (EH) 
(Interest payaent• - Incidental Costa) 

$376.54 



• 
RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project:fh:<&:»1102 8:!?E {2-.).0 Parcel: A-'l-3 

Amount Payable to: w:tl,a.;,.,, 9-,4 R~« A. f-l1clon s~~ 
For: )( &i~j ~~rf ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

)(.. Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (If separate claim) . 
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Rental: Total approved$ ; Annual amount. ---- • $ -----
or Purchase: • • • • • • 

___ Fixed Hoving Payment . 
___ Dislocation Allowance .• 
__ ...;Actual Hoving Costs ••..•... 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) .. 
___ Business: Hoving Expenses .• 
___ Business: In Lieu Payment. 
___ Business : Storage Costs ..• 
___ Business: Loss of Property 
___ Business: Searching Expenses .. 

Name of Client W,L(ta,"'e: ~ QJ{. A· Ntc:,-cl+, ~{.l 
Hove from !).Sl- cl .Tvl.j 

• $ ---­
$ ----­
$ ----­

• • ••• $ -----• $ ___ _ 

$ -----• $ ___ _ 

$ -----$ ___ _ 
• • • $ ----

* Less - $ -----
Tota I $ 37G,. S'-/ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting : Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 

f l'!}o I Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost *( _______ _, 



-
CLAIM FC,:l r:Ef'LACEr•:SNT HOIJS I NG PAYMENT FOR 

HOMEOWNERS 
---------- · ----------- -------
NAMi, AOUnESS, AND ZIP CODE Or DISrLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 
?ROJECT NAME (if app1icab1e) 

Emanuel Project 
1700 S . W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECl' NUMBER: ORE R-20 

IMSTRUCTIONS: Com;, l c t e all app l ic.3b lc items and sign c'!rtification in Block 4. Consult 
•: :v:i di!:placirig C:!JCncy .:.5 to \!hcth:!r you nc>cc! a Claimant's Hcport of Self-Inspection of 
H-~~J~"':lf D\o"' 11 i 12_1_t_e,_r..:.£:!lr:,J,2~_a.1d ___ :;u~.n it ,~_iJ..h_t his c I~.:..- ____________ _ 

PENJ.-L"fY ::OR FALSE C':'. F,;!-.U:lUl.f;ff :,TATE;.ENT. 'I.S . C. Titie 18, Sc--;, 1001, provides: 
11\•.';1c:!ver, in .:in ,· r.ut~cr with in the ju,·isdic~i..>.1 o{ :...r:/ c!::.partmt. 1,t or agency of the 
United St.:ltcs l~no·J.J i nJ ly an:i willfully falsifie5 .•• or makes any false, fictitious or 
f:-.:iuC:u lent st otcmcnts or rep:-c:;t..nt ,Jti on~, or m; kcs or uses any false writing or document 
kn, win!:' the scmc to ccnt .:ii ,, .iny f.... i5 ~, fictiti0!..:5 or f1 audulent statement or entry, 
sh<lll be f ined not_ mor ~ i-i'l:1ri ~10 . 000 o;· i rr,!" ris -:::nc,( not more than five years, or both. " 
I. FULL NA/ ii: o;:- O\-/;Jc:1··'"1CCU:>,·.::i :' L/d~: '.r: ; (.;s r:l~-:i•.•m in cleed 2. DATE OF OISPLACEMEN'1: 

:: o di !;pJ;i-:i ng aq~r.,;y or i n .:,,n~ .-.~ .:i'. i0:i :'rucc:?ding) ' J I· I:) 

SMITH, William & Ruth A. HIGDON 

__ x __ Furn i l y Parcel No.--A~-~4_--3 _ 
------··-·-- ------------------3. INFORM.WION I N SUP1'0P.T o:: CL.~!:; 

A. .Qlf.forent i a I P.1·1~:~n·:. 

Pi! rt l. Ort n 0:1 dwe 11 i ng l•n it f -o..,_ 1•::1 i ch_y_ou mov<'d 

I. Addr ess of di•1cl 1 ing unit fror:, which you moved _____________ _ 

232 N. Ivy, Portland, Oregon 97227 -------------------
2. Dct c you fir::t o~cu;,icd thi5 dv::?11 ir,J .:i:. the 01-Jner _A_p_r_i_l ___ 1_9_6_7 __ _ 

Month-Day-Year 
3. N~1mber of bedroo.-.is in the d1:c l l ir.9 ______ 4 __ 

4. D~te o f Initiation of n~gotiation~ for 1ocal agency acquisition of 
dwe lling _jdi,;;f ,~..., , 

5. Payment made by local agency for the dwelling$ 8,500 .00 

fart 11. Di!ta on dwc11 Inc- unit to 1,o;h!c:h '/C'J r.,ov '~ 

6. Addrcs:. of c~1e l 1 in9 u11lt to which you r,1oved (Include ZIP Code) 

1104 w, 13th Stroot, Varu;pyyer, M•1bingto0 
7. Number of l',ed,oci1S i 11 rr;, I ;iccr. . .::nt c:::~ I: : . J ___ _J_ __ _ 

8. Purchas~ pric.! or tb r cp l .:l~cn.:nt d~·1ei 1 ing $ 17,100.00 

RHP-1 



9. Complete either a. orb.: 

a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwel I ing : 

Date of Date you signed 
purchase agreement November 2, 1971 

Month-Day-Year 
Settlement February 14. 1972 

Month- Day-Year 

b, If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement 
dwe 11 i ng: 

Date you signed Date of 
purchase contract _______ _ settlement _______ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

Date you expect 
to occupy ___________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

10. Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost 
that will be used as a basis for computing the amount of the 
differential payment 

____ x____ Schedu I e ___ Canparatlve 

B. lntertst Pavm,nt 

1. Outstanding balance of mortgage (If any) on dwelling 
from wh I ch you moved 

2. Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage 

3. Annua I I nt ere st rate of mortgage on the dwe 111 ng from 
which you moved 

4. Annual Interest rate of mortgage on the replacement 
dwell Ing 

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard 
passbook savings accounts by savings banks In the 
corm,unlty where the replacement dwelling is located 

RHP-2 Page 2. 

$ 7020 93 

120 

7 

8 

4 



C. Incidental Expenses (List incidental expenses incurred by you i n connection with 
the purchase of repla cement dwelling: If more space i s 
necessary, use additiona l sheets.) 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE -- -- -----

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly Anount 
Item ant on Closing by Cla im~d A11o•Jnt 

Statement Clai mant (Co I. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c)" (d) I (c) 

-
ervi c~Contract'~Fe, 

I 
s S1i; oo - $ ~----s 

-- ----

-, -,- -
--

I 

-
----- i : 

TOTAL L_ $ $ s - -
Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) 
above: Documentation for the above claim must be submitted. 

I submit this information in support of• claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under 
Section 203 of P. L. 91-646, as •~ended, and I certify under the penaJties and provisions 
of U.S. C. Tit le 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submit­
ted herewith has been exa~ined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I 
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S. C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, 
and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

Page 3. 
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- -(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT : NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY : 

William Smi th Portl and Deve lopment Comnission 
1104 W. 13th Street 1700 S . W. Fourth Ave . 
Vancouvoc, Washjngton 98660 Portland, Ccogoo 91201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replaceme nt 
Hous ing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form t o t he pert inent c laim form 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payme nt to cover costs 
i nc idental to purchase of a replacement dwell i ng is made on the applicable claim form. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant ' s entries on claim f orm. 
1. Did the claimant own the dwelling at the time of acquis i tion ? X Yes ___ No 

lnit ial Date of Ownership : Apri 1, 1967 Date of Acquisiti on: December I, 1921 
Month- Day-Year Month- Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwell i ng at least 180 days pr ior to t he i nit ia-
t ion of negot i at ions ? X Yes ___ No 

lnit ial Date of Ownership : Apri I 1967 Date of Initiation of 
Negot iat ions : October 28, 1971 

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing wi thin one year from 
the date of di sp 1 acement ? X Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement : february 11 1972 Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: November 2, 1971 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: February I, 1972 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required 
one-year period. use reyerse side of this form to provide explaottlon,) 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
prior to initiation of negotiations? I Yes ___ No 
Issuance Date of Hortgage: September 171 1969 Date of Discharge of 

~ Hortgage:00,moc 2, 1971 
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: October 28, 1971 

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling Inspection record or, If the claimant moved outside the locality, attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) X Yes ___ No 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL MENCY 
This Is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been Inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace­
ment. I further certify that I have examined this clalm and have found it to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Feder the regulations issued by 
the Department of Housing and Urban Development thereto. Therefore, this 

,~ c laim is hereby approved and payment ,s authoriz 

J - 2 - 7~ 
Date 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment : __ ·_1._/._1).._.,/_.']_l---____ Check No. i S'IE~ Anount : $_3_7t-_._3j ___ _ 

RHP-4 Page 4. 



(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 
\-IORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEO\INERS 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY : 

Wi 11 i am Smith 
1104 w. 13th .Um Crpl le¥ 
Vancouver, Washington 98660 Name Date 

INSTRUCTI ONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an exp lanat ion of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete 
Bl ocks Band C; then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

1. Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $ 8600,00 
2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 

1 i ne) + $ J6 I 54 

3. Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e) 

4. Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3) 

15,00 
+ $ 203 go 

$ 9180 .44 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ 8803 .90 

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the sp•ce provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Hous Ing Payment for Home01ners) 

8. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required lnform1tion 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 

Schedule __ Comparat Ive _Other) 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Conput It I on 

4. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Minus Line 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

$ I 7100 

$ 21940 
I 

$ 8500 

$ 17100 

- $ 8~00 

A, 

$ 376,54 

4 bedroom 

$ 8600.00 



C. COMPUTATION OF INTEREST PAYMENT 

Required Information 

1. Outstanding balance of mortgage on acquired dwelling 

2 . Number of months remaining until last payment is due 
for mort gage on acquired dwelling 

3. Annual interest rate of mortgage on acquired dwelling 

4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on replacement dwelling 
(or, if it is lower, the prevailing annual interest rate 
currently charged by mortgage lending institutions in 
the general area in which the replacement dwelling is 
located) 

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard pass­
book savings accounts by COCTITlercial banks 

6. If applicable, any debt service costs on the loan on the 
replacement dwelling, such as points paid by the purchaser 
which are not reimbursable as an incidental expense 

Development of Monthly Payment Figures 

A. Monthly payment required to amortize a loan of$ 7020.93 in 

-~)2~0 ____ months at an annual interest rate of 
(Line 2) 

(Line I) 

7 % 
(Line 3) 

8. Monthly payment required to amortize a loan of$ 7020 .93 in 
(Line I) 

120 months at an annual Interest rate of 
(Line 2) 

c. Monthly payment required to amortize a loan of 

120 months at an annual Interest rate of 
(Line 2) 

RHP-6 Page 6. 

a i 
(LI ne I+) 

$ 2020.93 
(Line I) 

~ % 
(LI ne 5) 

In 

$ 7020 ,93 

120 

_.._1 ___ % 

8 % ----
4 % ----

$ ___ _ 

$_,._8 l1.1,.-.2s_ 

$. __ 84_,9_3_ 

$ 70.88 



Calculation of Interest Payment 

Step I. Subtract A from B: 

Monthly payment based on rate for replacement dwelling (B) $ 84,93 

Monthly payment based on rate for acquired dwelling (A) - $ 81 .28 

Resu It (difference) 

Step 2. Divide result (difference) of Step I by C (Carry to 6 
decimal places): 

Result (difference) from Step 

Monthly payment based on savings rate (C) 

Resu 1 t (quotient) 

Step 3. Multiply outstanding balance of mortgage on acquired 
dwelling by result (quotient) of Step 2: 

Outstanding balance (from Line I) 

Result (quotient) of Step 2 

Resu It (product) 

Step 4. Add to result (product) of Step 3 any debt service 
costs on the loan on the replacement dwell Ing: 

Result (product) of Step 3 

Debt service costs (from Line 6) 

/mount of interest payment 

Page 7. 
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$ 3.65 

$ 3,65 

• $ 70.88 

,051495 

$ 7020 ,93 

X ,05)495 

$ 361.54 

$ ____ _ 

+ $ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 



IKIN...,.. 

• 
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~3, >? ~~- · 
r~ ~~7::i~1· 

.. -· .. .... .,;• ........... -· 

' ·' 

_ -_.;;;~'--'9'M ,. No. ···7199 · 



WOR~ET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR tlONEOWllf .. 

NANE AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PR~EITNANE~--------
PROJECT NO. _________ _ 

Full name ---------------- __ Family __ Individual 
Date of Displacement __________ _ Paree I No. ---
A. Address of un It from which you moved. __ /;.._.....; _______________ _ 

Date you first occupied as owner-occupant_......, _______ _ 
Number of bedrooms J Date of inlt iat ion of negotiations ________ _ 
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling$_~_. ___ _ 

A. 11 Address of unit to which you moved ___________________ _ 
Number of bedrooms -....3 Purchase price of replacement dwel I ing $ 1 ~,1.~o 
Date you signed purchase agreement ,1 1 

Date of settl ement ----- -Date you expect to occupy ________ ___ _ 
Compute RHP on ___ schcciu le __ comparat Ive 

B. Interest Pd'jmcnt. 
1. Outstanding mortgage on original dwelling 
2. Number of monthly pclyments remaining on mortgag~: 

$ Zo ). { 

I - ,_ - .... 
3. Annual interest on mortgage of orig inal dwell Ing 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

'j. % 
~ % 
r. % 

c. Incidental expenses. 
Charged to Cla!l!!!nt Ptid by Claimant 

ill!!! Claimed fpproved 

$ ___ _ $ ___ _ $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) In support of above: 

QetecmJ"ft ion 
1. Did client own dwelling at~ of acquisition 'v Yes __ No 

Initial date of ownershlp_~.-.,ti)1,;1,·-. __ r.\._\ci_1 __ 0.te of acqulslt Ion, ______ _ 

2. Did client own and occupy 180 days prior to negot lat Ions? _ v_Yes __ No 

3. Did client purchase and occupy replacement 
of displacement __ Yes __ No 

hous Ing within one year from date 

Date of displacement ____________ _ 
Date of purchase of replacement housing __ /\.. __________ , __ 
Date of occupancy of replacement housing __________ • __ 

4. uid claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negot I at ions? " Yes __ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 
Date of Initiation of negotiations ________ _ 

5. Is replacement dwelling standard ___ Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 
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I· 
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I 

i 

I ,. 
I 

I· 

ii 

__ t?•~• 7--.CONTIACl-lAl UTAU-

- --~-- -==== 
' . THIS CONTRACT, Made this ... 17th day of . Septer:1bcr 

n 
'~ 

, 19 69 , bern·een 

.Alao. A •... Paget and .Marilyn. c ... ... Pa.get., ... Husband . .and .. wife .. 
_ .. . . --· ....... . . . . . . .. . .. . . .. .. ... ... .... . . . , h ereinafter ca/Jed the 5e/Jer, 
and W:i,J.liam Smi.tb ... and ... Ruth . ..Axlene .. Hidgdon ,. .. r1ot .. .as. .. tenants in comr.-.on. tut 
as .. .joiot,' -te~ants .. with . the .right of . survivorship ./. hereinafter called the buyer, 

. WJTNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants arid atreements herein contained , the 
S<"l ier aAleea to aell unto the buyer and the buyer aArees to purchase from the seller all of the fo/JowinA de­
scribed lands and premiSl!S situated in .. Multnomah . County, State of Oregon , to-wit: 

Lots 4 and 5, Block 4, ALBINA ADDITION, in the City of Portland, 
County of Multnomah and State of Oregon . 

I« the .,., ol .. .Eigh .. 7houaaacL.Two. . .lh.mdxed .. .F.i.f.ty ... aod .. .oo.t lOQ:>oJlara ($ .. 8 , .25D-.. 00 ..... ) 
(ltereinalter calJed the pun:hMe ,wit»), on acxocmt ol which .F.iv.e.. Hllndred .. .and. .. Five . .and 69/100 
Doll.a (l .. 505..69 .... _) ia pal on dte -=-ation ltenol (the rtlf»ipt ol which ia hneby acknowled,ed by tlM 
Nller); the buyer.,_. to pay the remainder ol aaid purcha• price (to-wit: $ 1, 744 .. 31 .. ) to the order 
ol the eeller in monthly ~ment• ol not lea than ... Eighty. .. .and .. no/100~.~.~."!.!:."!":."!":.- .-:- ::-.::-.::-. - -.- - ~ ~.':"..-
Dollara (l ... 80.00.. ....... -.. ) eacla. ····-- ··-···············--···-························································-······························•·· ·········· 

--------··---·-··········--·--·-----♦- - --------------·-······ ·· ·· ·· ······· · ·········· ················ · 

payable on the .. 5th . ay ol uch month hereafter be'inning with the month ol ...... Octo.b.er ... 5 .... , 19 .. 69, 
and continui"4 unlil Mid purchlde price i• fully paid. All of Nid purchase price may be paid at any ti~; 
a1J de/erred IMJanr:a ol uid purchue price aha.II bur intereat at the rate ol ..... 1. ...... per c:.ent per annum from 

···-~-~.P.~~·~·~ ··?.·1···_!?.~ .......... until paid, interest to be paid ... monthly. ................. and • ~ in 

the minimum monthl.¥ pa7ment• above Nql,lired. Tana on Nid premises for the current tax year shall be ,at-

? I •• r ◄►•◄ -; 'I ♦1ed#t41W 41■1 paid by buyers-. 
TM 6v7er --• to __, ••-on witli fM MIier tliM tlio rMI property dec,iJHd in 1hi1 contrM:t ia 

·:ur&Z/1
" '°'1X:r--';'r>'·ee"°"'.; a:~- •~ 

n • ..,_ .... N .-JIW .. ,,__..., ol a/,1 --- .... 4A~A _.hAr.ao-F , If ...•. , afl4 _,. ,.,.;,, IIUCJI _.;on 00 ~ -
.. II - ia .._. ....... ,__ el ,._ --• 77- ..,. -,,Jlllr"1t ~W~ will l•p t1ie ,._,,,_. - -4 p,Hniwo, "°"' or Mr-It..-
~ .............. _,, ..... _,, ... - .... - -- - -· 0, .,,. tlMr«>I; th&t ,.. ""'' ·- ... - "•· Iron, mec:Mnic'• -4 ;;/ ., ... _,. -- _. ,,.. ............ ,....,_ ail zelo.Aa• -"- lo, .a-• .,.,, a ttorney'• ,_ iN:unw b y l,im in ,h/end'"I ,,.'"., •nr 
_,- -., ,._, .... ,-,. .n - .....,._ ,-yW ....... ,_. ~_,,., • well • all water t•nt■• public dwr,- and mvniape/ / ,~nt wh,ch lt«r .. 
ah..- ,-1v11y-, M...,..., u,.... ..., ,,,_,...,all,,....,.,,,. IMl<Ne It.. - a, _,. plrf th•rool "- ,._t d.,.: th•t a t b u>•'' u~n•• • ,.. a il/ 
-• _,.,, '"" _ _, all ....,-...,. - o, ... Miter erected on Mid pnmiees -,.in■f to.a or d1m1,e by fire (with ert•nded cov•r1A• J ,n an 1 moun1 

=-'-:-. ·~~ !i.9P.2.; ~9---= :a-;:c::: =::::;o"',:.~-:,:~z.:t,!'7,:'::I,~,•:.h :=:. '::":.!/:,:_~',J:..,'"u ,;.!'er.:,::: :.t:u ~:.;~~ ~~ ... ..: 
... ...:.. -. ......... - ... - ....... - .. ,._...., ~ lo, _,, ---· ... ,,.,,., ,,..,. • - .,.,, _,. ,,.,._,.. "° -· olw,// be .-.4 :. ~..:f!:" .. -:.::-.,... ~ Ip ..., :::: ..., id . .-:.--::.7 ;~ rate MOHMid, .,;,,-,, .,....,, ,._v.,, ol _,. ,,,,., .,_,,. fO 

Tl>e _,_ ..,_ ,..,, ., ,... ....... .,.,, .....-n pa .. 4trtl l,H'r1'.A.1.oto h•rool, ho will lurniolo unto bU)"Of • t il l• in,ur1nc, p,;licv ;,,.. 
.,,---, (,n en MnOUfllt -,..al lo Mid pu,clt,aw p,0) ,,..lcelabl~ litle in •nd to Nid pre.mini in the tell~r on or aub~uent to the d• tr c l t h,-. L,rttm~nt. 
■-re _,.,, ••~ IAe -1 ,wwwed -~iono 1111/d flie Nldnl4 and ot~ rntrictiono ,md NMnMnla now ol record, ii an)·. Sell•r .i..., • i t •n rhnr •hon 
Mitl ~ ,.ice lo lully ~ -4 ....., ,.,._ __, - ..,er,,d., ol tliio -.,-, he will d•livu a food and aul/,c~nt d•..d con•-~>'"' .. id 
,,_ M ,_ _,~ - t .. bu,..., Ail ._. -4 ..i,,,.. &• -4 ~ ol ____,., .,.... a, of tho d•t• 1,e,-1 •nd lree •nd c/11, o/ 1 // ,ncumb,.anca 
.,.._ -"' Me ,,,__,. _..;,,,- • ......... ,.. ,....._ • ~ NI/er, __ ,.,,.,._ ,._••• the uid .,._, ind rnlrictiono a nd th• t .a• ••• mun,ci,..J ._ -• ,_....,,..... cAa,- • __,.,. ,_ lluJ:• __, ,.,,., ..... ce~ alt 1;.. and enc:vmbrancn created by tlie bu)·or or rus 1 rn,fna. A,., it • A' a, A .,_, ..,..,, ..,_,_ ..., -1'-' ,,._, ,..,. • ol tl,e -. ol this cont,act , and ;,, c:ae tho buy•r llo•II 111I to m1h , ,._ 
~,,_• ....,. ,.,,...,,, o, _,. al IAaa,. _,_,,., •ifAin t- day• ol tlie lime /inwted there/or, or /,u/ to /cwp .,,,. •llro•monl heroin cont•ined, thon 
tl,e .. ,,_ ., Ion..,.., IAatl ,._.,. , ,.. lollowq r'411ta: (I) lo dedare thio conlracf null and void. (1) to dee/Me tho whole unpeid princ,p1I ~l•nc~ o t 
uid ~ p,u .,.;,,. ,,.. .,., .... ,,..,._., - d-. and ,,.,.,. •nd / o,- (3) to lorec/ow this contr«I by .,;, in ,quity, •nd in •nt o / ,uch Cl•U, 
all ,.,,.,, .,.,, _.,_, ereatetl o, ,,._ niotin,f in ,_.,_ ol tM buyff a t .,-;,.., tl,e oe/1,r h•r•undor •h•II utter/)• U.M • nd dot,rmm~ •nd , ,., 11tht to the 
~ ol tlN prftl'llian ebo,,e ~ and all of,..,, ,..,_,, ecquir«I by tit~ buyer M reund~r Ul•II ,evtri to and 1#, est in ... id ullu • , t hou, an) • N 
oJ ,,,.....,..,, . .,. o, any .,,._ ec1 ol ..,,,,, _,,.., to N ,,,.,formed and without •ny ,;flt, o l the b uyer o f re-furn, recl•mation or comp,f'nsat ion /or nlOn~,,, ,,..,d 
on «:eount ol lite purclaeN ol ..W ,,,,,.,,.ny • ...,..,.,,,, fully and ~rlec.tly •• ii tlai1 contract and 1uch pa)•rnntts had ,.,,..vrr be-t"n ,nadr; •nd in c.au· 
o l a,cJ, driawlt all ~• th.,...,._• mad, on tliie _,,,.,,, 1re lo 1M rel1irwd by • nd b,/onA to MJd w ll~, •• the •ltnd •nd ,.,.,,,.,,1, 10 ,-nt ,-/ u id 
P,"'1l'W'I up to tit~ linw ol &UltA ,I.I..,,. A ,.,, th• aal,I NII", in u•~ nl au<h thl•ult, ah•II 1t.,.,. tit+ , i•ht rn,r,...-c:1,•r~/,•, or ,u .-.n,· , ,mf> , _,._,,.,-,t,,,, , 10 

fftll•r upon tlte ,__, aJo,.,..;,J, w itltoutl aftF p,-oc... ol ,...., .,_ W.. •~• JKKNt-.ion tltereoJ , toie-th~t • ,1h .JJ t h• imp,o, ~nlrr.11 • nd ~p,,-ur:enuten ,11w- - ,..,.,. • .,, -- .. 
T,,_ ""- ,..,,.., .- ,,._, leilure ,,,, tt.. wllw al ...,. lime fo require perlor,nance b y tho buyer o f...,. ,,..,,.;.;.,n he,eol aha// in n,:, ••>· 1/f.a 

M rit/tl ,.__,.,,_ lo ~ ,,.. -• - eAall - .,.;..., by ,,__, Hit« ol -,. b,eacl, ol 1ny provision ,.__, be h.U to be • .-.;...,, o l • ny 91,c.. 

..... 6onacll ol _., _,. ~. 0, - a ...... ol,,.. ~ itwll. 

T .. - _,--' • j Cl ,-I ~ IAa ,__,_., ,,,,_,e,1 • .__ fll ~ili~:50 .•. Q.Q .....• -.. • ~~-
IC'. Will &&3■ =- aao!ICll■Ulll'IIICD':Y~UalJCN.m■■BootGU3C • 

l,o - Mf • _,.., io .,...,,_, • __,,,_ fu conlract « fo .,.,.,,_ 1ny o / 1/M p,oviw<>M h.,«>I. ti.. buyer •ltHI to f>IY ouch aum II the 
-1 ,..., ~iud,. ,--,/• •• _,_,.., ,_ 10 N allowed plai,,tilt in uid Nit or action i nd ,t an •P-1 is ti/con /,o m 1 ny 1udf m•nt or dKttt 
o/ the trial -t. ,._ buyff ,..,,,._ ,.,....... to ,,.,. -" a,m at 1/M •PP•}/lfe -.rt IAII/ ld1udl• ,,_,..b/e a, plain1,tr1 attorney• ltt1 o n ouch ....... 

In _,.,,.,., Illa _,act, it io ..,.Jort1ooA ,..., Ute ..,,_ o, tA. bvyer ,..., k more then one ~..an; thet ii the contut oo roquiru, lho ••~ 
/a, -un ""-'I ,,_ ,_._ fo - Mt4 illch.da tl,e plu,al, tlte -inw, t1'. ,.,,.,,..... lltd the nevt,r, •nd th.I ,n-ally 11/ ,-.,,.,...,;.;., che"Afi o.hal/ 
k ...... -..I a'4 ...,.,_,.,. ...... ,,._ -iaiono ... _, •pplr _,,,. to .,...pore,...,. ...,, to individ.-ls. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, aaid parties have uecuted this instrument in duplicate; if either of the un-
dersiined is • corporation, it haa caused ita corporate name to be sitned and its rorporate sea/ alfiud ,J:it:.zFto 1 

by i ts ollicers July ~tho~zed thereu~o by order of its board ol directors. / ~ / i 
"!~~7-7:!..I!!~ ··········· ·- G.J2- 7.'-::-~-~v~ 

~~ .... c2~,~ ..... ,A~. ,~ ... ...... ~rtct.-.:21.✓i~J!. :. ~t/~.:r.~~-'.... .: 
• ....._ 1,y ?.. -!• ........, .... ~ • ~ '61 a. - _...... If -- NOTt: ~ / - .,._., t1w .,.....,, -· . If I 
-, CAt. •~· --~ ~ ..., .. -■-.., ........ ,...,._"'_ - •=:-...w ... •ie-. - o •• ~.. ... I• '----Ad Ian 1 ........ .._ .............. _.......,. _. . ....... 9JOJO. ,.._,.,. , , .~ ,? ....... ~-- ........ ... .. ..-. ------,. . 



REcav&D PAYMENTS ON WITHIN CONTRACT. AS .l"Oµ.OWS : 

o.n: , .. au-.ANOC ~ 1.-~•·· -- -NCl,.AL OATS IIOIU•ANC'C nnCltCl'f IPtf~tlltl:ST ,..,.,,.c,,-.-L. ""'"'C.'""""' 0111 TARIH ...... 
. 

) 

STATE OF OREGON, ) 

. c•-dt . >.. c-nty ol .&.a- -S. ..) r 

.Saptemher ...... .lZ ...... , " .69 .... . 
Per-lly appeared tlte ~ nam.d ..... . 

AlaD A. & Marilyn .c •.. P.aget, ..... . . 

.,.~,u•c• 011 T,OKS 

-

-

"AID TO 

. , 

• 

~ 
8. 

· 1 cS ~ 
:> 
1-... 
C 

Cl 
z 
0 
I: 
0 u ... 
a:: 
a:: ... ... ... 
< 

·•1..AN-CI: 

. ,_,. ~ 

STATE OF OREGON, County ol .......... ··················-·····---·······-··> --
.................... , 19 

Personally appeared .......... . .. ········ ······················ ·• .. •·•-••·• .... end 
... .... . .. . . .... .. ........ . .. who, bein, duly .... orn, 

aach lor himHII and not one lor the other, d id N Y that the former ia the 

president and that the latter i• the 

.. ............. aecretary of ....... . ....................... . 
buaband & wife;. .. & William Smith 
& Ruth .\rlene.Hidgdcm., .Joint . ten 

!I ants witb.-rigbt of .. survivorship ..... ......... ..... .. .. . ... . ... ... , a corporation, 
and that the sea/ allixed to the lore,oin, inatrument is the corporate sea/ 
of Mid corporation and that said instrument was si,ned and aea/ed in be­
half of said corporation by authority of its board o l directors: and each ol 
them acJcnow/ed'ed said instrument to be its voluntary Kt and deed . 

I! 
It 

· - .• , . and ac1r-w~ the lore,oin, inatru-

r-nt to be .t;heir .......... ••· "oluntery •ct and deed. . 
h~; .. Y•-: ('; 

~~'JZCIA!.. . . -:'';,'-·J.::\?.~ .. '.¥.··~:; < .. . :'_!:,,:_/!.,_' ,,-_· 
Not•ry Public /or Or•/lOft 

Ny ct.-mmiaion espires: 

August 17, 1973 

Before me: 

···········...... .................. .. .. ....................... .......... •-•·-·················· 
Notary Public lor O,e,on 

My commission expires: 

(OFFICIAL 
SEAL) 

. 

~-~ ... ,,~··-=======;e.-i;::::::===========iiie.;::========:::::J 
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Pioneer National 
Title Insurance Company REAL ESTATE CONTRACT 

W4aHIHGTOH TITI.E 01v1a10N 

THIS CONTilACT, made ud ulend ialO lhia 
M /0 - day of February, 1972 

betwen CHARLES FtrnNO, a widower, 

hereinafter ca1Jecl t1ae "lllkr," ud WILLIAM SMITH and RUTH A •. HIGDON SMITH, husband and wife, 

acmnaltu a.lied tbe "purcbaaer," 

WITNESSETH: Tbal tlae IIDer ll1ftl lO Kil lO tlae purchaser and lhe purtbuer acreea lo purchase from the Klkr the followinc 

dacribed nal estate, wilh tlae appwtmuca, in Clark County, Sule of Wuhincton: 

Lots 7 a.~d 8, Block 20, Portla.,d Addition to the City of 
Vancouvor, according to the plat thereof, recorded in Volw::e 11A11 

ot Plats, page 27, records of said county. 

The tmu and conditiou of lhls contnct are u follows: The purchue price ls Sixtoon Thouoand Five :iL1nc: r1..d 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ($ 16 1$00.00 ) Dollars, of which 

?iine Thousand Four and 54/100 - - - - - - - - - - - - ($ 9 1 00~ .54 ) Dollars have , 

bttn paid, the receipt wbereol la hereby aclulowledccd, ud tlic balance of said purchase price lhall be paid u f~llow1: Ono r.~n<ir.ld 
(.~100.00) Dollars to be paid on Haren 5, 1972 and a like sum on the fifth d;:i:r of 
oach month theroafter until tho rer:ie.inin~ purch.ino prico, to[;cthor ui th inter(;.,~ , 
shall be fully paid. All deferred payments to be:1r interest from February 15, ~972 
until paid at tho rnto of 8% per annum, intcrc3t ~o be computed and p~id mon~hly out 
o! said instalment payment and the balance thereo~ crodited on principal; p:ovLJ~~, 
howover, that any additional sum ovor and above snici' Ono Iiundred (~100.00) Dollar 
monthl.7 pa;rment mq be paid on this contract on .my instalment payine date. 

(. . f ci{,-1{.& ,_,_ 
All paymenu to be made hereWlder shall be made al Vancouver Fodcral Savings and Loan A::;uocia.tion, 
or al such other place u lhe •lier may direct in wrilini:. Februar·r 15 1972 
~ rtftrttd to in tbis coutracl, •date of closillc" shall be " 1 • 

(I ) The purcha,l'r assumes and ai;recs lo p;iy before delinl')uency all t:\xe, :\nd a<,c~,mrnts that m:ay a, hctwrrn rrantor :ind ;-r.1r.1tr 
hrrr~l11•r ocromc a lien on s:iid real eit:ite; and if hy the term~ ol this contr,,ct the purrh:i.cr ha, ns,11 mc1l p:,ynwnt of 3nv ,., .. ,,, ,.·•·, 
contr.ict or other encumbrance, or has anumc<l p;iymcnt of or a~rced lo purchai.c ,uhject to, any tun or aS!>tl>smcnts now :i llu1 on •.wl 
real estate, the purchaser :agrees to pay tbc same before delinqccncy, 

(2) The purchaser agrees, until the purchase price is fully p:aid, to keep the buildin;;s now and hcre:i lter rhcrd on ~a•rl n·:il I t ,tr 
insured to the actual cub value tbettof ai;ainst loss or damage by both fire and wind, torm in a comp:iny :irccptahlr to t he ~rll<'r .1nd fo r 
the seller's benefit, u bis intunt may appear, and to pay all premiums lberdor and to deliver all policies and rrnew;ils thcrcoi to 
the seller. 

(J) The purchaser ai;rccs lbal full insr,ection of s.1ld real estate ha, been made and that neither the seller nor his a«i:ns ~h~ ·1 he l cl i 
to any covenant rt$1)Ccling the condition of any improvements t hereon nor shall the purchaser or seller or the a•si;:ns of L'llhrr 1,,. Ld,1 tn 
any covenant or agreemenl for alterations, improvements or rcp;iirs unless the co\'Cnant or :agreement relied on " conta,nrd h·• rr in M 1• 
in wrihni: and attached to and made a part of this contract. 

(4) The purchaser aS!umc1 all hazards of damage to or destruction of any improvements now on s;iitl real r•t:ite o r licrr.,hrr ;>lied 
thereon, and of the taking of uid real ~slate or any p:irt thereof for public use; and ai:rcr, that no <uch damai:c, dr, 1ruct1on or t,,k inc ,h,:I 
con.\titute :i failure of coMidcration. In case any part of said real estate is t:iken for pul,lic use, the ponion or the comlcmn.,t,on ;1" .ml 
remainini: alter p:iymcnt of reasonable capcnKs of procurini; the !ame shall be pair! lo the seller and applml as I' 1ymrnt on t he pu:,h,1•c 
price hrmn unlu~ the .cller eleclJ to allow lhe purchaser to apply all or a portion or such condemnation :award to thr rrbu11din: r r r,·-1011- ·• 
11.>n of nny improvemenb damaged by 1ucb t.aklni:. In case of dam:u:e or destruction from a peril in~llml apimt, the ;uocrctl, ,,: 1,ch 
:.,sur;ince rrmainini: after payment of the reasonable upcn!e of procurini; the same shall be de\·otcd to the restoration or rrumlriini.: of •11cn 
improvements within a reuoaable wne, unlcu purchaser elects that said proceeds shall be paid lo the seller for apphc;ition on the 
purcha•e price herein. . 

(S) The Klier has delivered, or a,;rees lo deliver within 1S days of the d:ite of closini:, a purcba~ r•s policy ol title 1n•urance rn 
standard form, or a commitment therefor, issued by ,_,,.,o N•TIOH•• Tnu INsu••"" eo .. ,.,.,, insurini: the purchaser to thr full amount of 
uid purch;ue price against 1- or damace by ruson of defect in seilc:r':1 title lo said ttal estate u of the date of closing and con t:iin,ni: no 
uccptions other than the lollowing: 

a. Printed general nttptiou appearill1 ID aaid policy form ; 
b, Liens or cncumbranca whlcb by lM lerm1 of thia conlracl tbe purthucr ia to u1umc, or u to which the convcy:ance hcrrundcr 

is to be made sub,lecl; &lid 
c. luty uistlnll colllrad er coatr.cll 1lllder wblcb Klltr 11 purchasini; iald real est:1te, and any morti;:\re or o thu oblir.:u,..,n "' t.11 h 

~lier by llue UNllnd ..,_ lo S-1, MIii of wlllcl, {or tbe purpo1e ol this para11raph (S) ahall be deemed dcfrcl , in •cllr r, till, 
' 



- • t 111, ..tr,11H . t )I 1 ' ,' -
•11t , the pu rchaser shall have the n to make any p;,ymcnts ncce.s.<.1.ry to :cmove tbc - It, a nt.I any p.,yincnt\ s·> 1 '"••· ~ • · 

l,c applied to the payments next fallin~ due the seller under this contract. 
( i) The seller ai;rees, upon rucivlni; full p;iyment of the purchase price and interest in the manner nbo\'e specified, to execute and 

ddinr to purchaser a statutory warranty___________ deed to said real estate, exceptini: any part thereof hereafter 
taken for puulic use, free· of encu-mbrancn except any that may attach alter date of closing tbroui:h any person other tnan the ~r:ler, nnd 
subject to the following: 

( 8) Unless a difrerent date Is provided for herein, the purch:iser shall be entitled to poSS('ssion of said real estate on date of closini: 
and to retJin posses~on so long :is pun:bucr i.s not in default hereunder. The purchaser covenants to keep the buildini:s and other imr,rove­
ments on !-.'lid re:il estate in i:ood ttpair and not to permit waste and not to use, or permit the use of, the real estate for any ilki:,l 
rurµoi;c. The purcha5u covrnants to p11y all service, inst:ilb.tion or ronstruction ch:uges for W.lttr, sewer, electricity, i;arbai:e or other utiirty 
sc: " ·ices furn i~hrd to s:iid real est:ite after tbe date purchaser is entit1ed to possession. 

(0) In c:isc the purchaser fails to make any payment herein provided or to maintain in~11r:1nce, as herrin re41u;:ed, the sellrr may make 
such payment or effect .such insurance, and any amounts 50 p:iid by the seller, toi:cther with intcrrsl al the rate of 1c,·7a per annum thereon 
frc,m tiate of p,.1ym,·nt until repaid, shall be repayable by purcbascr on seller's demand, all without prrjudir.c lo an) ot!l:r rii:ht th: ::c:ler 
mii:ht h:i\'e by rc:ison o( llUCh default. 

( 10) Timr is of the essence of this contract, and it is ;i.i:rccd th:it in c:isc the purcha~r sh:ill fail to comply with or perform nny 
condition or :ii::rccmenl hereof or to m:ike any payment re41uired hereunder promptly at the time an,l in the manner herein required, the 
~lier m:iy l•lect to decb.re all the purchaser's rights hcreu11J ., terminated, :ind upon his doins: so, ::11 p:iyments mad'! by the purchnscr 
hrrrunilrr and all improvements p~ccd upon the real est..t,: shall be 101 icit td lo the seller as li41uid:itetl damas:cs, a nrl t he ~cll:r sh:ill 
ha\'e rii:ht to re-enter 3Jld take possession of the rc.11 estatt:; ;.ud no wai\',:. :.r the seller of any default on the p:irt of the purch:iscr shall 
be construed u :i waivtr of any subseqllcLl defaul~. 

Sc"·ice upon purchaser of all demands, noticu or other papers with respect to forfeiture and termination of purchaser's rii:hts may be 
ffl3dc by United Su.le.; Mail, postage pre-paid, fflum receipt requested, dirt'clt'd to the purcha~er :it his :iddrl"5S last known to the ~lier. 

( 11) Upon seller's election to bring suit to enforce any covenant of this contract, includ ini; suit to colicct :iny payment required 
her~undcr, the purch:iscr ai::rees to pay a rnsonable sum as attorney's fees and all costs and c:tpcnscs in connection with such suit, which 
sum., shall be included in any judgment or decree entered in such suit. 

If t he seller shall bring suit to procure an adjudication of the lermiMtion of the purchaser's rights hereunder, and judi:ment is so 
entered, the purch;u.tr agrees to PlY a n::ison:,,ble sum u attorney's fees and :,,II costs and expenses in connection wit.h such suit, and also 
the reasonable cost of ,care.bing ncords to determine the condition of title at the date such suit is commenced, which sums shall be 
included in :iny judgment or decree catered In such auit. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, tlM parties hereto have uccuted this inst,r;imenl u of the <ble first written above . 

. Z::-:6.~.1r..l:..~;:-· .. CL.'-;(-; ... L .... ':'.. l.: ..... =' .................................. (sEAL) 

.. L1.~.if:.f..{t:'}-_7..·:?:>..J2..::~2..!,l££ ............................. (SF.AL) 
·; ' _6u . .:Z: { 6_./J.:!.:;..::.~1.1.c.A.,.,;__.d.,. ............... ( suL) 

-··-····------.. -· ........ _ •• __ ....... , ____ ................ .... (Sr.AL) 

STATE OF WASHINGTON, 

County of Clark. 

On this day personally appeared befon me CHARLE.5 Fmu'JO, a wido..rer, 

to me known to be the Individual described ill and who c,;ecutc,i the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowled~,d that 

he alpcd tJae •me u his free and voluntary net and deed, for the uses and purposes 

therein menUoMd. 

GIVEN under my laud and o81dal IC&! lh1a I t!L o- day of February, 197?. • .d. 
/. . t-- _,,,,..-( ~/ 

_.L .. C.:/:..l..i,.1.._:L!... .. ,,.0\ ... : ........ ,/2?ct.~'.:.:.t.l/. ................... . 
Notary Pub/it ;,. •"" Jo, the s1a1, of W,ultir1117 ·-

rulduit 01_ Vsncouvcr .t:icrcL,. _ _ ! ·---·-·-···· 

JO ~s.>nb:>U 1U plO::>.>U J OJ p,,p.:J 
NO191r.lO 3,.1.1.1. NOJ.ONIHSVM 

l.ue11.:10O a:,u2Jnsu1 :Jll!l 1cuonc:J Jilauo~d 

@.'_: r?j 
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POaTIANlt ■BVELePMBNT at11111881eN • 
1100 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE NO 2953, G 
PORTLAND, OIEeON 97201 • 

PAY TO THE 
DATE ..... 

ORDER OF VIIII• 1111 ........ A. 11 .... .... 

____________________ ___________ DOLLAU 

TB■ FD8T NATIONAL BANK OF OIUDGON 
&W'. llftla ... c.u... Bracla 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~ hrtlull.0....-

........, Denlsp 11■1 t l11hR 

DAft ·-­--. 

......... , ...... 

-•· a Bl I I ,_ ........... , I ,_ It I • ... 
ctelll fl.... ,,,_ UI I. e,,, C,..I •· .,.._,,. 

.......... All■ I -· , ...... , , __ ,.,.,_ ---

... 

-·· 



• . 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

Project Number: ORE R-20 1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Port~and 1 Oregon 97201 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides : 
1 ~/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fict iti ous 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writ ing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 
I. FULLNAMEOFCLAIMANT x Family ___ Individual 

SMITH, William & Ruth A. Higdon 

2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

3. D\/ELL I NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. A-4-3 
a. Address ______________ _ 

232 N. Ivy, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

___ x_ Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) 

l 104 W. 1Jth 1 ~1ncoyver 1 ~l!bicg,Qn 
b. /lpartment , Floor, or Room Number 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance i200.oo 
Fixed Hoving Payment J00.00 

(Consult I oca I agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets : 7 -----------

e. Date you moved into this 
address : Apci !, 1967 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes X No 
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cost S II 

Total $ 500.00 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Tltle 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of u.s.c. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the ent Ire claim. I further cert lfy that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or c~ensatlon from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewlth accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually Incurred. 

2/16/72 
Date Signature of Claimant 

M-1 Page I . 



- (For Local Agency v~e On ly) -

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Wi l l i am Smi th 
1104 W. 13t h 
Vancouver, Washington 

,7 

Portland Development Convnission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCT IONS : At tach thi s form to the perti nent c laim form filed by cla imant . At tach 
an expla nation of any di f ference between a~ounts clai med and amounts app roved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? x Yes No 

If 11 No , 11 explai n: 

2. Co~plet e i f cla im i s f or a f i xed payment inc l ud i ng an amount for moving artic les 
located in household storage space: 

Da~ e items inspected: 1/28/72 

Month- Day-Year 

3 . If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes ---- ___ No 

If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

M-6 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
a~d have found it to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
a~d the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment Is author­
; zed as fo 11 ows : 

Page 3 



(For Local Agency Use Only) 

Com lete either A r B: 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Allowance 

I. Fi xed payment $ 300 . 00 

~~ 
2 . Dislocation 

a I lowance $ 200 .00 

3. Total $ 500 . 00 

8. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I . In it i a I payment inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Miount ll Authorized Signature 

$ 

500,00 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Date Check Number ' Pmount Date Check Number Pmount 

I s s 

H-7 
Page 4. 



I • 

• WORKSHEET FOR fil HOVING CLAIMS 

I. Name. __ ,_
1
_· -------------------

Project ____________ _ 

2. Date (s) of move. ___________ _ Pa rce I No • .;.J.,) __ l,_
1 --► -:,_,, 

3. Owe 11 i ng unit from which you moved: 
Address______________ No. of rooms._...17 __ 

Date you moved into this unit \ ~ I\ \ , ... n _ Furnished __ Unfurnished 

4. Dwelling unit tq which you moved: 
Address ·----·-----------
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $ ____ r __ 

FIXED PAYMENT : _.i..;$ 2:;.;Q:;,.;:Q;...__ + $ 3T '/' . C = .s ___ _ 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 
6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone ______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

__ a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
__ b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. Ml<>unt actual costs 
a. Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ ____ _ 
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
__ Initial __ supplementary __ final 

B. Storage period 
I. Total period: ___ months. Check one: __ Actual __ Est lmated 
2. Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually Incurred 
3. ,Amount previously received 
4. fmount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

tpprov,d 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ _,pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



• -Owe 1 I i ng Un I t Inventory 

QUANTITY 

----- Bec:,s &. Springs 

Bedroom Chair -----
Breakfast Table -----
Breakfast Table Chairs -----

_____ Bridge Lamp &. Shade 

I Buffet -----
O /I Chest of Drawers 

--~/ ___ Coffee Table 

Couc.h -----
----- Davenport 

I Desk -----
-~/ ___ Dining Table 

_ __.5,___ __ Dining Chairs 

I Dresser -----
..5 End Table -----

_,,_/ ___ Floor L-"P g. Shade 

__ /.._ __ Mirror 

I 
L 

QUANT ITV 

Night Stand -----
Occasional Chair -----
Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rocker -----

_____ Range 

I, • , 

1 Refrigerator: Brand ___ _ 

Rocker ----- IJ . /).. .: 
~~ Rug&, Pad: Size ------ ------

__ l;t_,..,.1 __ Stool 

tt-w I Table L-,ip &. Shade 

/Tt ~ , / 1 T ab l e , sma I I 

__ ;:s;:: ____ Vanity&. Bench 

2 Suitcases 

___ 2=, __ Trunks 

__ f_o __ Cartons, Boxes, Etc • 

J Clothes (l(c .1 > 
----- I 

b Bedding&. Linens ~~ ~ -----
Hlscellaneous (List Items) 

I 

I j) 'r.f.f. t Jt ( 
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STATEM E NT 

ALBERT M. NANNEY 
ATTORNEY AT L.AW 

ao• ADAM ■ ■UII .. OIN O 

VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON 118980 

........... February 10 .. 11 ..... 72 
IN ACCOUNT WITH 

CHARLES FURNO 

llOL West 13th Street, Vancouver, Washington 

In re: Sale to William Smith, et we 

To services preparing Real Estate 
Contract and Warranty Deed $30.00 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
100 EAeT 13TH 9TltSST ... o. ■ox ~ 

VANCOUVER, WA9HINOTON 98880 

1 aoe, e••·•••• 
( 1103 I 285-3189 WAeHINGTON TITLE DIVISION 

FeLruary 14 , 1972 

ESCROW NO 78168 Portldnd Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street RE SMITH , will iam & Ruth Higdon 
Por t l and , Oregon ~7227 

Attention: W. S . J o nes 

In connection with the above oumbend Elcrow, we endote the following: 

( x ) Escrow Scatement 

( ) Our Cbedt ' 

( ) Deed rtt0rded 
records of 

( ) Moetpge or Deed of Trust recorded 
remNI of 

( ) Noel .... 
( ) ... lmunace Policy IIM,. 

( ) Fare lmunace Policy in lbe IIIIOUIIC • 

' ) a.I .... Coacna recorded 
recoldaof 

in lbe IUID of I 
( x ) Esdle Tu Receipt No. 

in the sum of S 

County, 

-.,. 

We are closing th' Escrow transaction as of today. 
Thank you for your assistance. 

,.., ocher cir Cl It CIO wbicb ,OU an ....... will be forwarded U 100D .. cbeJ an uaiJable. 
Thaak you ffX alJowina Ill CIO be of Nffice CIO ,OU. 

Youn .ery tnaly, 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

Officer 



, __ ........ _. 
lift I At._ 

' ' .... ~ .......... . .......... ....... .... . ........ 
JJI-IJ~3/ , 

• 
Kirch 6 , 1972 

Mr . Mr•. llllia■ S• th 
2l? ':Onll 1wJ 
1-on. l•nd, or. ... 
I) Ar Vtllla ... liit:tt; 
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• 

l 

• 

. .,. 



NUIMIO 
CLAIM l'OR R!LOCATION PAYM!M , ... ,, 

(S.ttl•-nt Coate lncUffefl by Ownet) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (U .,.,lcoltle) 

Portland Development Conmission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 

PROJECT NUMBER Portland, Oregon 97201 ORE R-20 
INSTRUCTIONS: C-.lete ol/ -.,,llc.,./e 1,-• and • Ill" c~lflcor/on In Slod S. Con•ulr ,1,e loco/ oge..cy oa ro •-• ,. N •"""''"" wlrlt 
rltl• c/olffl. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C . Tit le 11, S.c. 1001, pro.,icle a: "Whoe.,.r, in ony "'otter with in the iur l1cl ictlon of 
ony cloporlfflont or 09ency of tho United Stole• knowln9ly oncl willfu lly fol11flo1 ••. or fflOko1 ony fo lio, flctlllou1 or frouclulont 1tolofflonll or rep,• • 
Hnlotion1, or make• or u101 ony fo lH wr ltont or clocu-nt knowlnt tho ,o_ to conto ln ony folio, flctillou1 or frouclulont 1tolofflont or e ntry, 1holl 
be f inocl not fflor• thon $10,000 or 1mpr l1onocl not ffloro thon fl¥o yoon, or both." 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

No- (o• •l,own In deed ro loco/ .....,cy or In cortde-lon proceed/rt9) Aclclron (l..c/ude ZIP code) 

Wi 11 i am and Higdon 
1104 w. 13th 

SM ITH, Ruth A. Vancouver, Wash ington 
2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

o. Adclrou or Lo9o l Oo1cription c. Diel you occupy 1h11 
property e ither 01 o 
ro1iclont or for tho 

1104 w. 13th Street (replacement dwe 11 i ng) purpoH of corry lnt out 

Vancouver, Washington bu, in•• I operotl on•? 

b. Parce l Nufflber(1) 
A-4-3 (on site dwe 11 i ng) ~ Yu 0 No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMED 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (I,) + (c )) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(o) (b) (c) (cl) <•) 
One-half share escrow fee s 35 .70 s s 1r..10 s lr. 70 
Excise Tax 165.00 165.00 J f;s;: nn 
Recordinq Fee 3.20 1 20 1 ,n 

TOTAL s 20:,.~u s S LU3 ,90 s 203,90 
,. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c ) 

copy of Pioneer National Tl t le I nsuranceCo. escrow closing statement 

S, I CERTIFY unffr the poneltlu oncl pro¥l1lon1 of U.S.C . Title 11, Sec. 1001 , oncl ony other oppllcoblo low, thet 1h11 clalo11 encl lnfor-lon 1ub• 
ffllttocl herew ith he.,. .... n • •-inecl by - en4 •• tTue, correct, °"" c ... leto, encl that I ...,,leuter,411 thet, oport fr- the ,-eltiu encl p,e¥l1lon1 
of U.S .C . Title 11, Sec. 1001, ond ony othor oP,llcoblo low, falelficotion ef ony 110111 In th l1 clol111 o, 1ul,.,,ltted herewith 111oy ruult in fo,folt11to 
of tho entire clalffl. I further certify thot I ho¥o not 1ul,.,,lttecl ony othor clei111 f«, or rocoi¥ed, rol111buree-nt o, c0111pon1etlon frOIII ony other 
1ourco for ony itoffl of thi1 clal ffl, and thot any receipt, 1ub,,,l ttecl herowlttl occurotoly re flect c■111 octuelly lncu~ed. 

February 16, 1972 U/~~ 
O..,e s,.,.._ ol c/o/-,f 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE OHLY 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

[i) YH O No 

If "No," ••loin: 

see RHP claim filed, and paid by warrant no . 209 EH, December 20, 1972 in the 
sum of $8,600.00. 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY ANO COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show bosl• lo,, ond - ol, ,elmbut•-"' duo clol""'"t lo, (1) ony ""'"909• propoymont ponolly, or (2) ony toxH or pvt.lie .. ,.. 
vice chcwi,os pold by, or ch«9od to, clolfflGllt for ony period subHquont to vHti"9 fltlo or pononlon In tho loco/ 09oncy, If tho omount clolmed 

-• paid directly by clolfflGllt or If tho computotlon Is not shown on tho settlement sfofo,,,.,,,.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED ANO AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

0. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY thot I hen H-inocl thla clol•, -cl tho aubatontlotlnt clocu-ntotl-, -4 ho,,o found it to N In occorcl with tho opplicoblo pro­
vl aion• of Fodorol 1- -4 tho Rotvloti-• luuocl by tho Ooport-nt f H-•1119 encl Ur.._, Oovol.,...,.t purauent thereto, Thotoforo, thi• 

cloh11 I• hereby opprovocl encl poy-nt la oult,oriaocl In tho totol omoun o 

0-

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clol111 polcl : S :2_oJ,Jb by - No, _3 '15 Sil clotocl _l_/.:..._/_• :_...,;./_7!.-"V-~■ 



ESCRCM STATEMENT 
ES'\'700~ wn 

Escrow No. 78160 

Title No. _ ___:7_,;8;.;;1:..:6;..:;8;..._ __ 

~ PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSl\RANCE COMPANY 
~ CLARK COUNTY OFF1CE 

2-14-72 

PIONE 

P .O . BOX 409 • 100 EAST 13TH ST. • VANCOUVER. WASH . • 69!5,449!5 

Deposit in Escrow 

Deposit in Escrow (from PNTI Prtld 

~em~nd f or Sale price 
Personal Property 

Credit for Unpaid Contract balance 

One-half share Escrow fee , 
$68.00 plus $3 . 40 tax 

Excise Tax 

Recording fee 

Deposit in Escrow from Portland 
Development Commission 

5¾ Sale tax on Personal property 

NATIONAL TI~~ INSURANCE COMPANY 

fr!l!~%t:!et~~w Officer 

Dl:BIT 

$16, 500 . 00 
600 . 00 

30 . 00 

$17,333.90 

• 

$ 

CACDIT 

33 . 90 

200.00 

7,495.46 

9 ,604.54 

$17,333.90 



The undersigned does hereby consent ond ogree thot ol l 

personol property left by me in the premises c:i t c?: 1 2: 0 .f~/ 
v""&z,,......,."""·'""dJ""""'a..i--•~"""·~~..,._~ ....... "'-------• P~~d , Oregon muy be considcr.:d 

.:ind treuted by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COt-:MISS ION os .:;bondoncd p,o-

perty .:ind disposed of without incurring c:iny obligut ion or liob il ity 

to uccount to me therefore. 



• • 

If. lt71 ,, 
l'. 

t 

-.-X' "" 

, .......... Ce. 
' .. 

~ " " r 

"'•·· • • • ¥ 

C 



• 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

100 EAST 13T H S TIU(rT P . o . B ox ~9 

VANCOUVER. WASHINGTON 98SSO 
I 208 ) 4595 . .... 95 
( 1503 I 285-3 189 

W ASH INGTON T ITLIE D IVISION 

January 31 , 1~72 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Po~t lan<l , Oregon 97 227 

ESCROW NO 78168 
R E Furno/Smith 

Attention : James c . Crolley 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following: 

( ) Escrow Statement 
( ) Our Check # in the sum of $ 
(x ) Pr e l iminary 

W. Smi th , o n 
Closing Statement , showin g balance d ue us from 
our Escrow trans action 

( ) Deed m:orded 
m:ords of 

( ) Mortgage or Deed of Trust recorded 
m:ords of 

( ) Noce dated 
( ) Title Insurance Policy ~o. 
( ) Fire lasurance Policy in the amount S 
( ) Real Escate Coatraa rea,rded 

rec.-ords ol 
in the MD of S 

( x ) Excise Tax Receipt No. 

County, 

County, 
in the IUID of $ 

County, 

Aay ocher -..-ac• 11D wllicb ,ou an •dded will be forwarded u IOOll u tbey an naUaMe. 
Tbaak )'OU for al1owiaa III IIO be ol NfflC9 110 ,OU. 

Youn ft'1 cna.17, 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 



ESCRO( STATEMENT 
ES'"- 7002 wn • • Escrow No. 78168 

DATI: 

Title No. ____ 7_8...;;_1_68 _ _ _ 

~ PIONIII NATIONAL TITLI INSUIANCI COMPANY 
~ CLA"K COUNTY o .... ,c1: 

llt.O . BOX 408 • 100 EAST 13TH ST. • VANCOUVER. WASH . • 885-4485 

PRELIMINARY CLOSING STATEMENT 

TO ___ c~b-a-r_1_e_s..__.f~1-ir~o~a~.A ....... 1 1_· _1 _1 _i _a _m......,.s_m_i_t _h ___________ _ 

One-hal f share Es crow fee 

Excise Tdx 

Recording fee 

5% sales tax on personal property 

balance due us from Smith 

$ 

$ 

DEatT 

35.70 - ✓ 

165 . 00 t/ 

3 . 20 '- / 

30 . oo No 

233 . 90 

C•U:DIT 



CITY OF VANCOUVER 
WASHINGTON 

CITY HALL 210 EAST IJTH ST. 

Mr. James c. Crolley 
Portland Development Connission 
235 N, Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr, Crolley: 

January 24, 1972 

H-1237 

RE: 1104 West 13th Street 

This letter is to confirm our telephone conversation of today, regarding 
the above described property and the conditions of sale. 

our department is eatisfied with the present state of thia property and 
with the understanding between the buyer and seller, the Building Department 
would consider any violations stated in our Novellber 17, 1971 letter to be 
corrected. 

Should you have any further que•tiona, plN•• contact this department at 
696-8180. 

... 

DCC1bn 
CCI Charley Furno 



- ' 

c&.,,,. BUREAU REPDR,A 

Properly Addttss. .......... ...... ·-·· .... ............ ....... .... .. . .. 

Credit report order from FHA O or M .. r1 J?:i1. •' l' O 
Credi l report order rereh ed by l'<'nll ttt t ,,~Nwy 

Credit report malled lo FHA O or Mnrtg.,~et> O 

kt. \I \IIK._ . 

Dated . 
Dale ... . 

Date .. . 

Cnse Number 

.. ..... I I /?. 9./1 ! · 
. .... l.l / '?.9/71 
.. ........... 1.2ft11 

FHA Standard factul 
Dau Report No. Ill 

: Tt,t- rrpc,nHlt;: l•urt-.... u , ,rtif1t-if th:-1: ta, X' 1•uh•1c tf'c,-.rd, na, e ~fn cht ckf'd tor ~m•~ J•Jd ~menu rnrt'<"'"'"'"J ,.!\ tau, a ,•,,t n, ... "· ~rw,-tf" f"" 

an,1 \lt ht1 lt;"" ..al .• 11,,n, 1n,n1,1n,; tht· ~nbJl"\t with th_. rt,ult!'$ 1nd1cal t'd b~low· nr ,b1 •, tQ\U'-'l\ltn t lntvrrn .. 11on f,■ i t>,.,.,. ott1, --.~a 1·,r•"'- "'1 

•• ,,.UH·"' .. \fUahf •fJ 1•11blh. rtc-1,rd1 1tpor'l1n,; " "fYU"e ¥Hlh 1hf: reault• 1n,ur11U't1 bf' IOW t C:I\P d~thllJII f 'TI P 1#rt1(1! ,,: . ... , r I 1!. r t r •" ih•r• 

whkh do not m\fll\ t r,,re, to,"r* r,1:1y be ex,·ludtd, . 

3 Thf r c J,<,r!h• .. t,,., .... i".-rtU1t"• thtll •• t ~UbJ• tl •• C'tedll rt.cord 1n lhf' r•> mtnt o t b1th1 anc1 Olhft ob1l&a l1on, n . 1 llt~f'l 't ht.t'kf'\1 a• • lh fVtlJCII 1hf' 

,.,.,t11t ;,c,rcoonl, "'"'lf'ntlf'J l,., thf" 5,1r,n c1 p:11 d~s ·ir1n1 .. nt 1toru. 1f An\ .lnd ,h,, rir.nt- V.ll .ttntral ttoru o t Uit com m un1 l, 1 .,.h,•l} tf\~ • 1..b;fct 
, ..... uh•~ \lri.lth the ,,,1uU1 ,n,ttc-:ttt-,t hrlow ~v 1t) 1 i throu«h 111.-cumulutttl rr11td1t rr<.Or'1, or •urh 11t n rt '4 o f t h f n,rnmu nu~ ;r, v.• .. t • '""'''""' 

t f't~ ... ,i '-' .tt, tht' ( f'"IUlU indk:\lt'J ~ low. 

Prepared by: CREDIT BUREAU METRO, INC. , 228 Pittock Block, P or tl and; vrP., 
921 Sw W.AS~I"!GT0II.J ST 12104111 OAHA~cE•v~o o .. n .. ..-.:,o Cli""l""""' 

PC~ TLAND• CREGCN G7205 ~ l=l~/_
2

9_/~7~' ,...,.....,.d--l
2_/_l_3_/7_l--+----- -t 

U..\1l TC:...AOl- Cl.E AH(O O.>.lf . , ... L \lfFU 1 0 '-..;.o,.•c "'", l.4.-

12 
• F-OR "' , ,. • ",l-l 

CONFIDENTIAL Hdbdt __ •_ R_E_P_---=1:..:::3;..::3..;...RE5196 •U•PTLD DE VEL COMM 6 , 5T0 1 12/68 
-This ,nlorme tiOn .. ~;i'i,ed on f ffC)OnM lO • ., 1nQU01V !Or th~OS- o f ev•lu;t~ngc;;<Jot~;;; ~-; b- .. -. -n - O..ch-ta- ,.;..,ed_.;.lr_on-'--,-O-u-,c-e-,-d-H_m__,edL_r_e.:c,--'• t>:_•_~__;•:_•.::_•_•_·_:'-'-•-et-,-0-,- ' 

,-h ,ch tn ,s organt11tion doe, not euarentN The ,nqu1rer has agreed to 1ndemn,fy the ,eoor1,ng bu••~~ to, a nv d ama11• •' s, ng 1,c,.,, IT'h1UM "' ' U"ltl .,.1,)• ,.,,., .:,,, • .,"0 th s 
, •pott ,, turn,,hed ,n---re1iance upon that lt\d• mnity It muu b• he ld 1n ,1r1ct conf•d•i,c• ano mutt not t>e re.,••••o to tn• iuo1ec t reporte,J .:,n 

Rl P Q qTON tSURNAMll Mf" MRS MISS SOCAL.-EC 1.. P1TY ... U M8t-~ 

COMPLETE TO HERE FOR TRADE REPORT AND SKIP TO CR EDIT HISTORY 

PM> Sl Nf lMPLOY( A ANO l( INO OF BUSINES~~r.~ VER Ir I EDJ PERMANENT, AS [Ofq~A'! l~OB LASTS ...... ,r ... ,• 
~..u,;,........,___,_.,c.u.-__,,.'"'""r-•.......,_T ______________ ____._--=LA=BOR;:.;.c.::E:.:..R...;.. __ __:N-=-O..iS--=5=-T..:..:A_T..::..E :..L•~_S_I N__:C:.....;;E~~::.t...L 

COMPLETE TO HERE FOR SHORT REPORT ANO SUMMARY REPORT AND Sl<IP TO CREDIT HISTOR Y 
CAll Of 8 1RTM NUM8LH O f OlPLNOlNl ~ 

IN C. LUOIN\i SPOU~I: _.. nl'UY l!"tr.C, n .. t,,~ 
-----=s~,~A~T~F ______ __,_...._....,_ _____ ......_..,___,_ ____ --1-,~A-o-~'---r- ~1-·1----- 1 

11 0 1,w l4JH•• Y 
f O "MlA [MPl.O"f'ER ANO f( tNO or BUSINESS 

l< IND O F BUSI NESS 
DATE 

REPORTED OR 
VERIFIED 

CREDIT HISTORY (Complete this section for all reports! 

DATE DATE OF 
ACCOUNT LAST SAL~ 
OPENED 

HIGHEST 
CREDIT 

AMOUNT 
OWING 

AMOUNT 
PAST OllE 

TLR'\.<::, or SALE 
ANO L'-v ~L 'l.•'\'INER 

O~ PA \ ~-• : 'loT 

001847 
FP423 

12/11 
12/71 

NO RECORD AUTO LOAN 
1965 1261 1048- PANO L $~6. MO 1-BJP&O) 

6 LOANS PR I OR, ! ~ENs-AL_. J - ~ 

AN 161~ 
f'Fff] 
Hf867 

NO RECORD 
NO RECORD 

12/]t 
1 '/./j I 
12/11 NO RECORD. 

I - 0 AND 2 AS 8" 

rioo753 # 6 /23/69, REPORTED, $ I 048 TO P&L. REPOSS, INVOL 010 NOT COOPERATE 

PUBL IC RECORD I.NO/OR SUMMARY OF OTHCR TRADE INFORMATION 

FCR~ 2 F.~ PLY-CONS TR UCTION 
SPOUSE FCR~ F.~P - STUOF.NT 

' 06/68 SU ITR133VS00263 $1048 , FP •SUS , CASE M0- 498 22 • 
~KCA PTL C, CR FS 07 /54 CLD TRAOE , REPT 02/70 

09/69 
08/69 
05 /69 
07/68 
03/66 

FF 06/69 
UNPA I C CCLLECTI CN 
vNP AIC CCLL EC TI CN 
uNPAIC COLLECTI CN 
UNP AIC COLLECTICN 
UNPA IC CCLLECTI CN 

UT 
UT 
UT 
MH 
UT 

~234 
$44 
$56 
$31 
$ 6 4 

1048 

' - rP00753 SUIT, LN LANOELS, ET ux vs""" SMITH, TO r oRECLOSE LEASE. 
PRIOR LIST£'.D WITH VICTORIA. WIFE, ,PRIOR RUTH A HIGOCH. 

END REPO~T 

AFF ILI A TED (Olv'PLE TE 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
100 EAST 13TH STIIIIT P . 0 . Box 409 

VANCOUVER . WASHINGTON 98660 
C 206 > 695-4495 
11!503 > 285-3189 WAS H I N GTON TITLE DIVISION 

December 29 , 1971 

Portland Development Commiss i o n 
235 N. Mon roe Street 
Portland , Oregon 97 227 

Attenti on : w. s . J ones 

ESCROW NO 78168 
Rr Furno/Smith 

In connection with the a~ve numbered Escrow, we enclose the following: 

( x ) Escrow Statement as y ou reques t e d 
( ) Our Check # in the sum of $ 

( ) Deed recorded 
records of County, 

( ) Mortgage or Deed of Trust recorded 
records of County, 

( ) Note dated in the sum ol S 
( ) Title Insurance Policy ?lilo. 
( ) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount • ( ) Real Esute Contract recorded 

records of County, 
in the sum of S 

( X ) Excise Tax Receipt No. 

Aay ocher documea11 to which 70" are entitled will be forwarded u IOOll u they are anilable. 
Thank you for a1Iowio1 us co be of •me. to ,ou. 

Youn very tNI)', 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

( . 

By: _.,:.__:_..::...:.:...;::::;.;,....==,.,o,......._.."'_.._/2....:~'-41(,.&.1¼,/4=~~~t....___ 
Officer 



ESCRQ.I STATEMENT 
E~7002 wn 

Escrow No. 78168 

Preliminary closing statement 
Title No. __ ..;_78.:;;_l;;;..6;;..:8:...__ 

~ PIONID NATIONAL TITU INSUIANCI COMPANY 
~ CLAIIK COUNTY Ol'l'ICE 

P'.O. ■ox •o• • 100 l:Aff 13TH ST. • VANCOUVER. WASH. • ••s~••s 

To Will iam Smith and Ruth A. Higdon Smith -------------------------------
DATI: 

12-29-71 

* 

* 

G 

* 

Ba lance needed to close Escrow 
Mr . Fu r no will c arry Contract 

Demand for Sale price 

One-half share Escrow fee , 
$68. 00 plue $3 .40 tax 

Recording fee 

5% Sales tax on Personal Property 
($600 . 00) 

Credit for Relocations Funds 
deposit in Escrow 

Smith's fees, which we understand 
will be paid through your office 

DK■IT 

$17,100 . 00 

35.70V 

3 . 20 .I 

30 . 00 

$17,168.90 

CIIIDIT 

$ 7, 564.36 

9,604.54 

$ 17,168.90 
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Nov .... r 26, 1971 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co. 
421 S. W. Stark Str .. t 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

ATTENTION: Escrow DepartMnt 

Re: Escrow Account No. JII092 
SMITH, VI I 11 • 
HIGDON, Ruth A. 

This 11 to authorl• ,.,_. to pay 1970-71 and 1971-72 
taxe1 owing on our pra,.rty at 232 N. Ivy froa the 
proceed1 of Nie of Hid property to the Portland 
Dev.lopMnt Ca.l11lon. 

'4d a ~ i 

sic 
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• 
CITY OF • VANCOUVER 

WASHINGTON 
CITY HALL 210 EAST IJTH ST_. 

Mr. James c. Crolley, Relocation Advisor 
Portland Development Conmission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Crolley: 

BUILDING DIVISION - PHONBJ '" 6'.ffl 
November 17, 1971 / 

1 
8c:t?r. 

H-1237 

RE: 1104 West 13th Street 

Per your request of November 2, 1971, an inspection was made on 
November 16, 1971 of the above referenced residence, owned by Mr. Charles 
Furno. 

The following is a list of items that were fbund to be in violation of 
the Vancouver City Code, Ordinance M-11311 

l. C~ITION CF LOT: 

The cement driveway is badl(y .cracked with a few weeds growing betwee~ 
the cracks. bf" ~ - 9 Z, ; 

1 

2. ZX'l'BRIOR C. BUILDING: . 
On the north side of the porch, located in back of the houaa, the wood 

■kirting 9oes CCJ11Pletely to the ground and is deteriorating. 

'1'be wat side of the house is weathered slightly with the paint beginning 
to peel OD the Window •ill• and siding. 

3. arg 1 AREA: 

'!'tie ■tairs laadin; down into the baa-.nt do not have a safety handrail. 

The electrical hot water heater located in the basement does not have 
a Nfety relief valve. 

4. LIVING AREA: 

In the kitchen there are four double hung windows with three windows not 
being able to be opened since they are painted shut. 

The lavatory in the bathr.oom is in good condition, however, there is an 
"S" trap that is not vented. ., 

I 



-2-

H-1237 

5. GENERAL CONDIT I~ OF THE HOUSE: 

The total electrical service for the house is approximately a 100 amp. 
service. There are three (3) fuse boxes located in the basement and a fourth 
fuse box located on the back porch. The house itself is in very fine condition. 
The living roan,dining room, east central bedroan, and the southeast bedroom 
have hardwood floors that are in good condition. The res t of the rooms have 
tile floors, also in good condition. 

The yard is well maintained and in very good condition. This residence 
is also on the city sewer. 

If you have any questions or need any more information, please feel free 
to contact the Division of Buildings, at 696-8180. 

very truly yours, 

~ 
Housing Code tor 

LJC:bn 
cc: Mr. Charle• Furno 



...... 11 
nn•••••a• LR "' ce .. ..anMe 
IT • OWNB'S • EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT 

I' .~.'-~ .. IC: .~ ... ,~ If. '7L1 '>-'-<-x.,, 4 '\.,, .?--;- 19 7 ,1 
~ECEIVED OF Ct ~({t. L #, .... _.:.h,'-"t:t... :f.. ~--l l ((, . Lu ~ &'-,-1.., ~ _f .t... 
~ r":.-.- <y,- v t, l < /:, C. ~ hereit.fter mentioned as the purchaser, 

the 1um of ~ /"./« u ~ -4<,- A "',q /V',. 'ffl'O - --.. ( $ r ~ t:)O (!JJ! ) Dollars 
a1 earnest money and in part paym for the purchase of the followin1 described real estate situated in the 
City of ... ... . .. , County of / , State of /J. , 

and more r articularly described as follows, to-wit : < "7 7 I ~ /:3-l /\.. ,;zo✓ rTK"-,+.,vD / 
11..:~P . . ( ~.'!l ~.r . '· . . .. /J-/ (A. . I / CH/ W , 1 3/ l. ~ 7 ( du~~,-u .. , 1.. t ~~ -'/4.-7/r'>l.,,__, 

...... · ......................... · ... t;; :;_ ... -; .. ·:•, 1;, • ·:r.,._ ·• 7.f / 0 .. 'i, ........ . 
................................................................ . . ··············· ................ ,,. ,.. ....... .. . . ..... . 

:::: :::·:·:·:::·::::::::::::·:::::::·:·:·::--· 13;, .. ~ ..... ·:: .. ·J:~·;·°i .... :::::· ... :::: ::: .......................... ·;,··:· ........ . 
.......................... ... .. ............. //.:. t,r:> '-1\ ... lj S (.,~ (?. ....... :-: 7 ) d ~ // -'~e-

/ .... :;..;? . h .. . ~_)ch we h ve this day sold to the said purchaser 
for the sum oh <.et~ ,, 'ti;,, '1.. / /4,c·J,4 ,:t~, .- ( ?IG~ ft'<':<c--'-'!,,5!.••f/ .. ~ ft'ec ....._ ~ - z. Boilars $ 17,/dO <!£• ; 
on the followin1 terms, to-wit : The earnest money hereinabove receipted for$ /tx'O ~ ; 
upon acceptance of title and delivery of deed or delivery of. contract . . . $ ; $ / 0 Oo O O 

; 

balance of . .... ... . . 4 .. ~·, ................ -;c.. ....... ............ ....... .. .:L~ ___:_ -I /, Dollars .J% (, J. t ~ 
pa>,9~ followa . .. .. <'. ... ':-!-.¢: .. A:. ...... l.!! ..... . ~ .~ _ ...... ~.~·:;,z;;;ff;=7;'·· ti-;~· .'/?.'~.<. ... ~- . 
. <.N ... ...... ~~ .......... ... ,"?:~~--~~ c~;< . ..... J-k ... c~~½~., !'! .. • ~ J ' .. " .. --:-.~ ........ . 
.. t< L V ( /</JO . + .. ~/!.C.L(i;~ ... ~ . ea, .. 1 ;- . ~~.• ~-c.- . .- .................... .. 

::12.·:::~k~·z..:~~·::§ :~ ·: ~ ·"·~~. ::r::?..~ ~p-~ . i : ~r~.;~ 
.. ~ .t&.e.'" ... ~ .~, ......... ~ .... . . . ........... A. ..... .. ............. .. ... . ............. . .... .. ....... ..... .......... . ..... . .. 

............ .. .. ................ .. ~~ ...... i!f:; ...... /.?.~ ........ --T~ ~ .. ~;·12 ... .. : ................................................. .. 

. ....... A .ti~ .. ~ ~li~;fr~· a··~i~~~ .. ina~~'l ~~k~bj~· ~itle ·i~·~ --~ : i• ·t~· ~ f~m ;~ed ~c p~~~~~ f~~h~~ 
at aeller'a ez~: prdiminary to doainc, aellcr may furniah a title inaurancc company'• title report ahowinc itl willincnc. to iuuc title 

~ :,.;::::ti:::•.: E. ?2~~~ ~adc ao ~·ihin thirty.:~J;.:~ ::~ i~:.~:~~ 
a written atatemmt of defecta, ia delivered to aellcr, the carnat money herein receipted for aball be refunded. But if tbe title to the 

aaid premi- i• -ketable. and the p~ nqlecu or rcfuaa to comply with any of the conditiona of thia aale within 
da,.- and to make ~ta promptly, u haeinabove aet forth, then the eemeet-, bcrcin receipted for aball be forfeited to the 
ICDer u liquidated damape, and thia ~act ahall thcrcus-i be of no further bindinc effect. 

The property ia to be couweyed by 1ooct and aufficimt deed free and clear of .U licne and cncumbrancca to date except Zonins ::.z:::.;:::~.~7-~:. ::.::::~~·fi~ ::,.:··~ ~·:~ .. : :::;::::: 

iDterata ad ~i- for aiatiac baaraace lball be pro rated Oil a c:aJeadar year bMia. Adjuatmcnta ue to be made u of the date of 
the C1111M1Jwtioa of the aale bcreiD • deli,rery of 11anmion, wbicbner fint ~ _ d 

P rlca of Nici Pffl"\N ia to be deli-♦--1 to '""chaw- OD or before ,,5),-{l ;;+"'1-1 .. "' 19 . Time ia of the we 
tweol. 1'MI CIOllllaCt ii bmdillc upaa the bain,, ewu~ administr-ton and ...... of the _. ..ua-. H-, die~• 
ripta -- - Dllt llllipeble widloat writta Wit of ..U.. ID ay ■uit or action bnlu&bt on thia COlltnCt, the P'ffllililll perty 
■llall ba aatitled to,_ •e■■an■'llle attorney'■,_ to be fiad by the court, ad if an appeal ia tabn '- -:, judcJnent • decree 
--- tbareiD, the prnailiJII pert:, ■hall be entitled to - ■ucb ■um • the appellate court aha1) adjllillla • rcaonable attorney'■ ,__ 
8pec:ial c:aadi~· ...................................................................................... .. ........................................................................................................................... . 

Owners 

I hereby a1ree to purchase the above property and to pay the price of 

($ 11, I'.~ .~ ) Dollars as specified above. 

Addrea Purchaacr 

Phone 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD "") 

RELOCATION WORKER --""'{)-----'/)~e ....... :::t_..,;_/_,_ __ _ PROJECT NO. PARCEL __ _ 

NAME_.;. ___ ,.._;._..;;..;..;;... _____ AOORESS _______________ APT NO. ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW ,J/ Ith O 
/ I 

PHONE __ _ SEX I-\ W NW ... -- AGE __ _ 

U.S. CITIZEN __ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

DATE ON s I TE ~O~, ~~ '=~--ll..ll:~~7-

Name Relation Age Emp I oyer: Name __________ __ $_........, ____ _ 
\ \ ' Address -----~v_..;.._ __ _ 

t ,, 
' 

{ MCH_Caseworker _______ _ 
Social Security ________ _ 
Va. __ Fed. __ Hult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name ---------0th er: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent. ___ , lnc.Heat_Water_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn __ Furn. __ No.Rms. ____ _ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62 __ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def .) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by _________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: Name ___________ Address _____________ _ Phone ______ _ 
Information Statement given to __________ on _____ by __________ _ 
Notice to move given to _____________ on _____ by-----------,,--~ 
Payments: Amount$. ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ___ __,(~o_r,._) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROH CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated In: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
S~b-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS : 
Address 

NE\/ ADDRESS : 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
with:n project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ Worker _________ _ 

.,., . 
~ - - JI,, flttr I 

I . 

Inspection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 
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• 
.USING RESOUBCES SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwe lling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst _______ Date of survey ___ ........ ...._ Tabulator _______ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. __ Structure No. __ Census Block No._>_ Census Tract No. ~ 
Street Address · 1 ____ Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Relocation Assist.ance Needs At 'This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be 'leedcd, yes __ , no_.:::::_ 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

a. Vacant 
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date 
c. Other r easons -----------------------------

Occupation 

4.-1::J..,__•~........,-L/I.J.~U..-...-u:;.....U-..--~-+-,J-MIIU~~-,f-L.~L--L:..~~~L-Q,,...----""'---,--,-----,I. 
5. ________________ ..,._-=====--~----------J-.,j~__;..:...... __ r-

6 
~· 

·----------------------------------L=-=-:.!:+-~.!..' -i' .... · ~ 7. _____________________________ ---,,1.._ _______ _ 

8. ___________________ .a_~ ___,;_(•_, -' __ ....... M ... 4"1\11,'.'-'-l_,_f ..._'I_._{_ 
9. _________________________________ __;..Q_x.,_ ___ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders ln this household, employers and location of Jobs: Distance 

Names ol?olders Names of em~.z,~ ~eet adclress where jobs are located to work 

ti .. ~,, ~ :trf 'e:.& 'f:oif !J W:it': ' at~tfti,k-~ 
2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons ln this household: 
Names of persona ln this Amount of income per month 
houaehold who have income from In month before In an average 
an~ouroe this survey month during 1970 

i!t~~ --•_ 71!}!~ ' ~.:i 
Total famlly or bollaehold income per month$ 7 H "I 50.,. $ 9 .t/'::/: 5 0 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sougl}t: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) A/. E, B,,,,t_(c,1:u/ 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned :2, , use bus V , walk. __ 
3. Will rent house ..l:!.E_, apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $. ____ per mo. 

(Furniture ls owned, yes V, no , stove and refrigerator owned, yes V-, no 
4. Will buy house in price range $ /6~ ()d, down payment of $ __ _. monthly payment of $ __ _ 

5. U now buying this house, how mu~h are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ f':J. ~ g 
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms 1._, kitchen ~ dining room ~ 

living room~ number of bathrooms __ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit / .2 · 1 .S. "'" -f 
7. Other characteristlcs_-1i:\°'.;.;..+-o~(-==R'tB~l-""''1 _____________________ _ 

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

\4 ~ 



• ' HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled In For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst ____ ...._ ____ Surveyed ... ~, ~ 7, Tabulator ________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. __ Census Block No. Census Tract No. __ _ 
Street Address Apartment No. __ _ 
Legal Description--------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAHE & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE:--;-•--__,,....,.. __ 
INTERVIEWED? (~) Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

\ ~ $) b •] '\ » 
,. l 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 
.- One -family house 

Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has _ / _ stories (do not 
count basement) 

Il. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
V Owner occupied 

Rent.er occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
Sq. ft. in first ftoor (county figure) 

_ t1_6 __ -,,..- Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 fioo 
I r 

, .. 5 

I 

Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 

_ 2_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

--- Period market value data applicable 
/ '1 fr-, Date of Last appraisal 
1 tJc'-1 Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 

Im prove men ts 
Total 

P0C-HRS-1 
Rev. 1 /2 I /7 I 

,. 

TELEPHONE: 
No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg . 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. f~. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 
Improvements 
Total 

___ Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
___ Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 
of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash Utilities 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $_-__ _ 
Electricity $ __ _ 

Gas 
Wat.er 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $___ $ __ _ 

Depoe its required of renter 

Total paid 
by rent.er 

$ ___ _ 

•----
Advance rent $ ___ , other $" __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Lis t.ed with broker, yes , no ;._;;;-
Advertised by owner, yes_, no ~ 
Cas b asking price $ ~ .w,. o ,,, 
Period house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 
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